
Golf Property Furnishings
2023 SEASON

Preferred On-Course Furnishings Supplier to  

PGA Golf Club Port St. Lucie & PGA Frisco

The Club at Lac La Belle  |  Oconomowoc, Wisconsin



F U R N I S H I N G

WORLD-CLASS
E X P E R I E N C E S

PRESTWICK-COMPANIES.COM

A Trusted Family Of Brands Serving Multiple Markets And Industries

We have a deep heritage in golf and are a trusted partner in hospitality and lifestyle industries as 

well as to those who want to make their facilities more sustainable and experiential.

GOLF 

HOSPITALITY 

EDUCATION 

VENUES

RESTAURANTS 

CORPORATE 

ATTRACTIONS

ENTERTAINMENT 

MUNICIPALITIES 

RETAIL 

HEALTHCARE 

RESIDENTIAL

You’re In Good Company
Over twenty-five years of expertise with some of the best brands in the world.

2



ENTIRE PROPERTY
GOLF FURNISHINGS TAILOR-MADE FOR THE

Clubhouse & Bag Drop Practice Range Patio & Dining Pool & Fitness Tee Area Greens & Grounds

3© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Setting You Up for Success

DRIVING YOUR VISION
CONSULTATIVE PROCESS
Our team has years of experience in the industry. Whether you’re looking to outfit your 
bag drop, clubhouse entrance, on-course or practice facility, we’ll work with you to develop 
solutions and plans unique to your program that will fit aesthetically and sing operationally.

SPACE COLLABORATION & VISUALIZATION

So much goes into the planning of your space. We want to hear about your goals 
and your challenges. Our sales team will walk your property with you to learn 
more about your facility’s unique needs and goals. If you already have a project 
plan in place, fill us in on your objectives—we’ll work with our design team and 
bring your vision to life.

4 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



DESIGN FLEXIBILITY 

Like a fitted set of clubs, we tailor each piece to your space, level of service, 
and brand. We understand that a one-size-fits-all solution doesn’t work for 
everyone, which is why we make collaborating an enjoyable process. Tell us 
your ideas and let’s partner together to discover the possibilities.

5© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Forever·nu™ Recycled Plastic Lumber

WOOD GRAIN (Now with Trim & Panels)

Mahogany (Wood Grain) panels, Tan (Smooth Grain) trim

Driftwood Gray (Wood Grain) panels & trim Coastal Gray (Wood Grain) panels with White (Smooth Grain) trim

Coastal Gray (Wood Grain) panels with Light Brown (Smooth Grain) trim

6 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



A TRUE ALTERNATIVE TO WOOD 
WITH ZERO MAINTENANCE

Create a lasting experience for your members and guests with 
the warm character of wood—but none of the maintenance—
with our new lineup of natural wood grain products.

COASTAL GRAY

MAHOGANY

DRIFTWOOD 
GRAY

BIRCHWOOD

BRAZILIAN 
WALNUTRECYCLED FADE-RESISTANT LEAVE  

OUTDOORS NO STAINING

MODERN AESTHETICS

Pair wood grain texture with smooth grain for  
added character and contemporary sensibility.

Brazilian Walnut (Wood Grain) panels with Mahogany (Wood Grain) trim

Birchwood (Wood Grain) panels, White (Smooth Grain) trim

Driftwood Gray (Wood Grain) table slats

7© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



ALL-NEW COLLAPSIBLE BAR
A Re-imagined Mobile Bar Solution
Looking to generate additional revenue? Our Collapsible Bar is made from our 
recycled plastic lumber—perfect to wheel out on occasions when the clubhouse 
patio or pool area are at their busiest—and easily, neatly storing away when the 
party subsides.

Features Include: Ample counter space, casters, ice tray/rinse tub, shelving 
storage, and a speed rail for bottles

NEW FOR 2023
Innovations to Keep Your Golf Experiences in Play

THE ICE BOX 
Double-Walled Cooler Liners for 
Maximum Ice Retention
Now featuring Ice Boxes that can keep ice up to 7 days. 
Rotomolded for longterm durability to even withstand 
bears—not that you’d encounter a bear on the golf 
course (we hope).

Multiple sizes and configurations available— 
call for more details.

UP TO 
7-DAY

ICE RETENTION

Front Side (Open)

Back Side (Open)

Speed Rail (Interior)

Side (Collapsed)

8 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



MODIFIED LARGE PODIUM
With casters for portability, this podium has all the bells and whistles—including a 
top-load waste bin, a central towel shelf with framed door, and several drawers for 
scorecards and other items to keep them out of sight.

CUSTOM BEVERAGE STATIONS
Featuring an enclosure for a Hoshizaki Ice/Water Dispenser along with bins for waste and recycling with 
specialized shelving and storage for other amenities.

MODIFIED BAG STAND
Taking our basic folding bag stand design with a 
tripod aesthetic. Includes the same tailored deluxe top 
design with cup holder, alignment stick holder, and 
key placement.

SIMULATION STATION
Who says golf season has to end? With indoor simulators 
all the rage, this custom fixture allows professionals to 
instruct players on perfecting their swing.

CUSTOM SHOWCASE
The Forefront of New Ideas
As the original innovator of golf property furnishings, we thrive on bringing new ideas to the industry. We love listening to 

what’s working, what’s not, and why. What doesn’t exist today that should tomorrow? What new products would you be 

interested in? Here are some of the recent innovations we’re proud of.

9© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Bag Drop

Consistency has inherent value. Emphasize from the very beginning that your property’s 

level of service and amenities is unparalleled. Members will keep coming back because 

they won’t forget about the experience you deliver—they’ll anticipate it, too.

FIRST IMPRESSIONS 
SET THE TONE

10 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



BaG DROP

11© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



BaG DROP

KEYSTONE Custom Large Podium (Black panels with Light Brown trim)

12 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



BaG DROP

KEYSTONE 7 Bag Racks (Light Brown panels with Dark Brown trim)

KEYSTONE Medium Podium, Custom Umbrella Box, Medium Sand Bottle Box (Dark 
Brown panels with Ipe trim)

13© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



BaG DROP

14 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



BaG DROP

KEYSTONE 5 Bag Racks, Easel Sign with Clock, Large Podium 
(Coastal Gray panels and Tan trim)

15© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



BaG DROP

KEYSTONE Medium Podium, Planter Boxes, 5 Bag Rack, Front 
Load Waste Bins (Coastal Gray panels with Mahogany trim)

16 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



BaG DROP

GREAT LAKES 7 Bag Rack (Navy panels and Light Brown trim) 

KEYSTONE Small Podium, Cast Metal Informational Sign, Front Load Square Waste & 
Recycling Bin, 7 Bag Racks (Black panels and Ipe trim)

TRIBUTE Scoreboard (Green panels and Dark Brown trim)

17© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Practice Area

MEMORABLE ROUNDS 
START HERE

Whether it’s in preparation for a Major Tournament or a short teaching session, players 

of all handicaps spend countless hours getting better. The best products contribute to 

this pursuit without getting in the way.

18 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



PRActicE AREA

19© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



PRActicE AREA

KEYSTONE Bag Stands, Deluxe Range Dividers, GREAT LAKES Applecrates™ (Birchwood panels with White trim)

KEYSTONE Bag Stands & Backless Bench, GREAT LAKES Basic Podium, club Washer & Applecrates™ (Black panels with Dark Brown trim)

20 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



PRActicE AREA

GREAT LAKES Easel Signs (Black panels with Dark Gray trim)

GREAT LAKES Bag Stands (Light Brown)

21© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



PRActicE AREA

HYANNIS Adirondack chairs, MAYWOOD 25” Square End tables, KEYSTONE Bag Stands & 
Range Dividers, GREAT LAKES Applecrates™ (Mahogany panels with Coastal Gray trim)

22 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



PRActicE AREA

23© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



PRActicE AREA

GREAT LAKES Square club Washer (Green)

TRIBUTE Bag Stands (Light Brown)

KEYSTONE A-Frame Sign (Light Brown)

24 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



PRActicE AREA

KEYSTONE Bag Stand (Brazilian Walnut panels with Tan trim), GREAT LAKES Applecrates™ (Brazilian Walnut)

25© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



FLAGD

KEYSTONE Easel Sign with FLAGD Range target Yardages 

GPS-iNtEGRAtED FURNiSHiNGS  
FROM FLAGD GOLF
Prestwick Golf Group is pleased to announce its partnership with 

FLAGD Golf, a GPS-based range measurement solution for golf course 

practice facilities. Since 2022, Prestwick is has been the exclusive golf 

furnishings provider for FLAGD.

ELEVAtE  
YOUR RANGE  
EXPERiENcE

26 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



FLAGD

KEYSTONE Bag Stand with FLAGD Range target Yardages 
and Deluxe Range Dividers (Navy panels with Black trim) 

FLAGD units act as a digital sign and display GPS distances to 
the target locations on the range.

FLAGD’s cutting edge technology can now be incorporated into 

Prestwick’s line of furnishings to help bring your members & guests the 

finest possible range experience. FLAGD solutions are available on the 

current range product line with new product launches to come.

27© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Tee Area

The trajectory of a player’s round starts at the very first tee box when minds are clear 

and their attention to detail is at an all-time high. Thankfully, you’re not accountable for 

their shot selection – just their overall experience.

ELEVATE YOUR 
GAME

28 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



TEE AREA

29© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



TEE AREA

FOREVER-NU™ Engraved Post, GREAT LAKES Round Waste Bin (Dark Brown), Small Scorecard Box, Backless Bench (Dark Brown panels with Black trim)

KEYSTONE Planter Box, Small Scorecard Box, Tee Post with Plaque and Decorative Top, GREAT LAKES Round Waste Bin (Ipe)
GREAT LAKES Medium Water Cooler & Waste (Driftwood Gray panels 
with Coastal Gray trim), Classic Cast Metal Tee Sign

30 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



TEE AREA

CUSTOM Double Beverage Station inspired by KEYSTONE (Light Brown panels with Dark Brown trim)

GREAT LAKES Round Water Cooler Enclosure (Green) KEYSTONE Small Divot Mix Box, Cube Tee Marker (Ipe)

31© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



TEE AREA

Laminate Classic Tee Sign (Green)

GREAT LAKES Tee Monument (Ipe) Imperial Cast Metal Tee Sign

Cast Metal Informational Sign (Aluminum)

32 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



TEE AREA

ELEVATE YOUR BRAND PRESENCE

The details make a difference. Elevate your property 
with expertly crafted cast metal signs. Tell us what you 
need, the experience and message you want to convey 
and we’ll work with you to design a sign that best 
showcases your organization and what it represents.

Bronze Tee Marker

Bronze & Aluminum Wedge Tee Markers

Bronze Tee Marker

33© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



TEE AREA

Cast Metal Informational Sign (Bronze) Cast Metal Informational Sign (Bronze)

Cast Metal Informational Signs (Bronze) Cast Metal Informational Sign (Aluminum)

34 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



TEE AREA

Cast Metal Informational Sign (Rolled Gold)

Cast Metal Informational Signs (Bronze)

Cast Metal Informational Sign (Bronze)

Cast Metal Informational Sign (Bronze)

35© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Clubhouse

Unforgettable rounds don’t just occur between Holes 1 and 18. Design a 

space that connects players after a round to rally around the great shots 

and agonize over the ones that got away.

THE ROUND 
IS NEVER OVER

36 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



ClUbHOUsE

37© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



ClUbHOUsE

GREAT LAKES Portable bar (Birchwood panels and trim with Dark Brown top),  
HUDSON Cocktail Tables with backless benches (Birchwood panels and trim)

38 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



ClUbHOUsE

GREAT LAKES Front load Waste bin (Ipe) KEYSTONE Tall spike brush Caddy (Tan panels with Ipe trim)

GREAT LAKES large scoreboard (Green panels with Dark Brown trim)

39© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



ClUbHOUsE

BRISTOL 42” Dining Tables with MILANO side Chairs (Coastal Gray slats with White trim); 
HUDSON 28” bar Table with HYANNIS bar Chair (Coastal Gray slats and trim)

40 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



ClUbHOUsE

41© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



ClUbHOUsE

HIGHLANDS large beverage station and CUSTOM beverage Console 
inspired by HIGHLANDS (Dark Gray panels with Black trim)

CUSTOM beverage Console inspired by GREAT LAKES (Ipe) CUSTOM large beverage station inspired by GREAT LAKES (Navy panels with White trim)

42 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



ClUbHOUsE

GREAT LAKES Medium Easel, Club Washer, Front load Waste Enclosures, spike brush Cleaner (Brazilian Walnut panels with Tan trim) 

LAGUNA Round Dining Tables (Weathered Wood slats and trim) ; 
MAYWOOD Dining Chairs (Weathered Wood slats and trim)

43© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Patio & Dining

Make your property a destination for families and friends to gather 

late into the evening. Transform underutilized spaces that drive more 

revenue and create the backdrop for the unforgettable.

SIT AND 
STAY A WHILE

44 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



PATIo & DINING

45© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



PATIo & DINING

LAGUNA Dining Table (Mahogany slats with White trim) ;  
MAYWOOD Dining Chair (Mahogany slats with White trim) 

46 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



PATIo & DINING

SUMMIT Chat Chairs (Red slats with Coastal Gray trim)

47© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



PATIo & DINING

Bristol Dining Table and MAYWOOD Dining Chairs and Bar Side Chairs (Tan slats with Light Brown trim) ;  
LAGUNA Bar Table (Tan slats with Light Brown trim) 

48 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



PATIo & DINING

BRISTOL Bar Tables and MILANO Bar Chairs (Tangerine slats with Tan trim)

BEAUMONT Dining Tables and MAYWOOD Dining Chairs (Tan slats and trim)

49© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



PATIo & DINING

SUMMIT Chat Chairs and Rectangular Fire Table (Coastal Gray slats with White trim);  
HUDSON Modular Deep Seating, Coffee Table, Side Tables, Bar Cocktail Table with Bar Side 
Chairs and Bar Bench (Coastal Gray slats with White trim)

HUDSON Modular Deep Seating and End Tables (Tan slats and trim) ;  
LAGUNA Conversation Table (Tan panels and trim) 

50 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



PATIo & DINING

MAYWOOD Lounge Chairs (Tan slats and trim) with 
LAGUNA Conversation Table (Tan slats and trim)

HUDSON Modular Deep Seating, Rectangular 
Fire Table (Driftwood Gray slats and trim) 

51© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Pool & Fitness

Curated spaces that go beyond the game provide members and their families an 

opportunity to connect, create memories, and makes your 

club relevant to future generations.

BEYOND GOLF

52 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



POOl & FitNEss

53© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



POOl & FitNEss

KEYSTONE Medium Podium and triple towel Caddy (Driftwood Gray panels with Tan trim)

KEYSTONE Portable Bar (Black panels with Ipe trim)

54 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



POOl & FitNEss

HIGHLANDS large Cooler Box (Green panels with Dark Brown trim) 

LA PLAYA triple towel Valet (Mahogany panels with Tan trim)

GREAT LAKES Easel sign (Black panels with Ipe trim)

55© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



POOl & FitNEss

CUSTOM shroud inspired by KEYSTONE (Tan panels with Navy trim)

LAGUNA Dining table, MAYWOOD Dining Chairs (Tan) 
GREAT LAKES small Cooler Box and triple Waste Bin (Tan panels with Dark Brown trim)

56 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



POOl & FitNEss

BIRKDALE single towel Return (Green panels with Tan trim)

LAGUNA Dining table and MAYWOOD Dining Chairs (Green panels with Light Brown trim) ; 
KEYSTONE Double Front Load Waste Bin and Double Towel Valet (Green panels with Ipe trim)

KEYSTONE single towel Valet (Navy panels with Dark Brown trim)

57© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



POOl & FitNEss

CUSTOM Cabana Credenza inspired by HIGHLANDS (Light Gray panels with White trim), MAYWOOD End table, sofa, loveseat, and Ottoman (White) ; 
LAGUNA Conversation table (White) 

GREAT LAKES Double Front load Recycling Bin with Vail top, 
Double towel Valet with Curved top (Dark Brown panels with Tan trim)

CUSTOM Cabana Credenza inspired by GREAT LAKES (Tan)

58 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



POOl & FitNEss

GREAT LAKES Easel and Planter Box (Dark Gray panels with White trim) ; 
YARMOUTH Adirondack Chairs and End table (White)

DELRAY Chaise lounge slings and End table (Light Brown); 
LA PLAYA triple towel Valet (Dark Brown panels with Light Brown Trim)

59© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



PODIUMS

AN EARNEST WELCOME
A podium at your bag drop is likely the first interaction 
golfers experience upon arrival. How are you treating 
your most valued customer?

shown with options

60 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

C
LU

bh
O

U
SE

 &
 b

AG
 D

RO
P



LA
RG

E
M

ED
IU

M
SM

A
LL

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(White panels with Green trim)

KEYSTONE
KS-PO3 (Navy panels with Tan trim)

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Dark Gray trim)

hIGhLANDS

hIGhLANDS

hIGhLANDS

TRIbUTE

TRIbUTE

TRIbUTE

bIRKDALE

bIRKDALE

bIRKDALE

FEATURES Available in flat top configuration
DIMENSIONS 61"W x 22"D x 49"H

FEATURES Available in flat top configuration
DIMENSIONS 38"W x 22"D x 49"H

FEATURES Available in flat top configuration
DIMENSIONS 23"W x 22"D x 48"H

61© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - C

LU
bh

O
U

SE & bAG
 D

RO
P



⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

FLAT OR ANGLED TOP
Choose between an angled top with storage below or a flat surface configuration.

⊲ bRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

PODIUMS (cont.)

⊲ ACCESSORIES

PODIUM COVERS
A branded cover protects podiums against inclement weather and 
keeps it fresh during the offseason. Call for more information.

UMbRELLA
Add an Umbrella to your furnishing to give staff and guests a reprieve 
from the sun.

UMbRELLA hOLE
 Simplify your setup and regular maintenance by incorporating an 
umbrella into your podium as an all-in-one design.

CASTERS
Add casters to relocate your furnishing for special events or storage 
during the offseason.

VALET hOOKS
Provide Valets with easy access to keys with this configuration. 
Available in 30 or 49 hooks per door.

MENU hOLDER
Customize a podium to your dining needs by adding a convenient 
menu holder.

62 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

C
LU

bh
O

U
SE

 &
 b

AG
 D

RO
P



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

Testimonial

MCLEMORE CLUb
“ Prestwick is a company that stands firm on its core values and will go above and beyond to deliver 
the best product possible. Our facility just underwent a huge multi million-dollar renovation. We 
knew in order to reset the precedence at our facility upon opening, we needed to provide a look and 
a product that stood out from everyone else. Not only did Prestwick deliver on providing the best 
looking product, their customer service and care is without a doubt unmatched to anything I have 
ever experienced. Prestwick has made such a lasting impression on me personally; I will continue to 
use Prestwick product no matter where my career takes me.”

Brandon Arnold 
PGA Assistant Professional

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN PANELING
Prefer the look of wood with none of the 
upkeep? Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-nu™ Recycled 
Plastic. See page 142 for more.

63© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - C

LU
bh

O
U

SE & bAG
 D

RO
P



bA
SI

C
7 

bA
G

 R
AC

K
5 

bA
G

 R
AC

K

bAG RACKS

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Green panels with Caramel trim)

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Green trim)

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Dark Gray trim)

hIGhLANDS

hIGhLANDS

hIGhLANDS

TRIbUTE

TRIbUTE

TRIbUTE

bIRKDALE

bIRKDALE

bIRKDALE

SIZES Holds 5 golf bags (up to 10 double-sided)

FEATURES Permanent or portable configuration with double-sided option
DIMENSIONS 78–81"W x 12"D x 58"H (24"D double-sided)

SIZES Holds 7 golf bags (up to 14 double-sided)

FEATURES Available with double-sided options
DIMENSIONS [7 bAG] 95"W x 19"D x 44"H
DIMENSIONS [14 bAG] 95"W x 37"D x 44"H

SIZES Holds 5 golf bags (up to 10 double-sided)

FEATURES Available with double-sided options
DIMENSIONS [5 bAG] 71"W x 19"D x 44"H
DIMENSIONS [10 bAG] 71"W x 37"D x 44"H

64 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

C
LU

bh
O

U
SE

 &
 b

AG
 D

RO
P



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

MULTIPLE SIZES
Bag Racks are available with 5, 6, or 7 stalls and can be double-
sided depending on the volume of players you service at one time.

⊲ bRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see 144 for more information.

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN PANELING
Prefer the look of wood with none of the 
upkeep? Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-nu™ Recycled 
Plastic. See page 142 for more.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

65© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - C

LU
bh

O
U

SE & bAG
 D

RO
P



SPIKE CLEANERS
TA

LL
 S

PI
KE

 b
RU

Sh
 C

A
D

D
Y

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Dark Gray trim)

hIGhLANDS

TRIbUTE

bIRKDALE

Sh
O

RT
 S

PI
KE

 b
RU

Sh
 C

A
D

D
Y

GREAT LAKES

hIGhLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Navy)

TRIbUTE

bIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS 26"W x 23"D x 20"H
Brushes not included.

DIMENSIONS  26"W x 23"D x 40"H
Brushes not included.

SP
IK

E 
A

IR
 C

LE
A

N
ER

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Dark Brown panels with Black trim)

hIGhLANDS

TRIbUTE

bIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS 27"W x 21"D x 45"H
Air Compressor not included. 

66 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

C
LU

bh
O

U
SE

 &
 b

AG
 D

RO
P



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

⊲ bRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

AIR SPIKE CLEANERS
Easily collect grass 
clippings via the 
removable bottom tray.

ShORT OR TALL
Spike Caddies can be 
configured with a short or 
tall back.

bASIC SPIKE CLEANER

DELUxE SPIKE CLEANER

AIR COMPRESSOR  
ENCLOSURE
Custom designs tailored to 
your compressor are available; 
call for details.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN
Prefer the look of wood 
with none of the upkeep? 
Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-
nu™ Recycled Plastic. See 
page 142 for more.

67© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - C

LU
bh

O
U

SE & bAG
 D

RO
P



LA
RG

E
SM

A
LL

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Green panels with Black trim)

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Light Brown trim)

TRIbUTE

TRIbUTE

bIRKDALE

bIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS 54"W x 42"D x 85"H
Available with double-sided options.

DIMENSIONS  102"W x 42"D x 85"H
Available with double-sided options.

⊲ bRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

SCOREbOARDS

68 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

C
LU

bh
O

U
SE

 &
 b

AG
 D

RO
P



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

Testimonial

INTERLAChEN COUNTRY CLUb
“ With our club’s history and sense of tradition, we wanted something to fit with that aesthetically. Prestwick’s 
Birkdale furnishings offered that look in a resilient, weather-tolerant material. We did a number of items for the 
practice facility and are working on two custom beverage/amenity stations for outside our bag room and lockers. 
Communication has been great on working through the details and we’re excited to provide guests with all these 
amenities in a flush, neat area. All in all, they’ve been a real pleasure to work with.”

Nathan Ollhoff 
PGA Golf Professional

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN
Prefer the look of wood with none of the 
upkeep? Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-nu™ Recycled 
Plastic. See page 142 for more.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

69© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - C

LU
bh

O
U

SE & bAG
 D

RO
P



PLANTER bOxES & STORAGE bOxES
PL

A
N

TE
R 

bO
x

ES

GREAT LAKES

hIGhLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Black trim)

TRIbUTE

bIRKDALE
DIMENSIONS 20"W x 20"D x 25"H

ST
O

RA
G

E 
bO

x
ES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Light Brown panels with Green trim)

hIGhLANDS

TRIbUTE

bIRKDALE
DIMENSIONS  37"W x 23"D x 28"H

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

MULTIPLE SIZES
Choose from 43, 68, 73, or 115 gallon capacities.

ROOF STYLES
Select either a vail or flat top.

MULTIPLE SIZES
Choose between 20" or 24" square profiles.

70 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

C
LU

bh
O

U
SE

 &
 b

AG
 D

RO
P



MESSAGE CENTERS

⊲ bRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

⊲ ACCESSORIES

h
O

RI
ZO

N
TA

L

V
ER

TI
C

A
L

GREAT LAKES
(Green)

DIMENSIONS
[SMALL] 44"W x 4.25"D x 27"H
[MEDIUM] 46"W x 4.25"D x 34"H
[LARGE] 50"W x 4.25"D x 39"H

DIMENSIONS 
[SMALL] 26"W x 4.25"D x 46"H
[MEDIUM] 33"W x 4.25"D x 48"H
[LARGE] 38"W x 4.25"D x 52"H

GREAT LAKES
(Green)

hARDWOOD

Ipe

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC

Green Black Tan White Dark 
Brown Dark Gray

PLASTIC + hARDWOOD
Select Forever·nu™ Lumber or Ipe Hardwood. See page 142 for more information.

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

DOUbLE SWING DOOR
Includes cam lock.

SINGLE SWING DOOR
Includes cam lock.

FENCE MOUNT KIT

71© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - C

LU
bh

O
U

SE & bAG
 D

RO
P



FOLDING BAG STANDS

THE UTILITARIAN CADDY
Our bag stands can serve your guests in a variety of ways.  Available in 
each collection and in a number of material combinations, this product 
is as versatile as it is portable during the offseason or reseeding.

shown with options FLAGD Standard Unit, see page 27

72 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

PR
AC

TI
C

E 
A

RE
A



FO
LD

IN
G

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Green trim)

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS 19"W x 24"D x 37"H
Folds for easy storage, easily customizable with accessories.

⊲ TOP CONFIGURATIONS

CLUB NOTCHES
Stand individual clubs upright for easy accessibility 
on the range.

CUP HOLDERS
Allow guests to enjoy a beverage during their 
warm-up with our cup holder option.

WALLET CADDY
Show guests you’ve thought of everything by adding 
a Wallet Caddy to your Bag Stands.

SWING STICK HOLE
Allow guests to transition during practice from 
their clubs to swing stick with our swing stick 
hole option.

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for 
more information.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

*shown with options

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

73© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - PRAC

TIC
E A

REA



ADD YOUR LOGO OR A SPONSOR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, see page 144 for more.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

DIMENSIONS 13"W x 10"D x 9"H
CAPACITY 150 Golf Balls (approximately)

DIMENSIONS 20"W x 13"D x 9"H
CAPACITY 300 Golf Balls (approximately)

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

APPLECRATES™

SM
A

LL

LA
RG

E

⊲ OPTIONS

ADD A BARRIER
Add an optional barrier for easy transport of the AppleCrate™.

ADD FLAGD STANDARD UNIT
See page 27 for more details.

GREAT LAKES
(Dark Brown)

GREAT LAKES
(Navy)

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

74 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

PR
AC

TI
C

E 
A

RE
A



DIMENSIONS 48"W x 4"D x 7"H

BIRKDALE
(Tan panels with Navy trim)

DIMENSIONS 48"W x 4"D x 7"H

TRIBUTE
(Tan panels with Green trim)

DIMENSIONS 48"W x 4"D x 6"H

HIGHLANDS
(Black panels with Dark Gray trim)

RANGE DIVIDERS

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

BA
SI

C
 / 

D
EL

U
x

E
RA

N
G

E 
D

IV
ID

ER

FL
AT

 / 
U

PR
IG

H
T

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Dark Brown trim)

DIMENSIONS
[BASIC] 48"W x 4"D x 5"H
[DELUxE] 48"W x 4"D x 7"H

DIMENSIONS 
[FLAT] 40"W x 3.5"D x 1.5"H
[UPRIGHT] 40"W x 1.5"D x 3.5"H

GREAT LAKES
(Green)

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White Ipe

Dark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

CaramelDark GrayLight Gray Navy

See page 142 
for more.

75© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - PRAC

TIC
E A

REA



CLUB WASHERS
SQ

U
A

RE GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES
(Navy) / (Ipe)

HIGHLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Caramel panels with Black trim)

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE
DIMENSIONS 16"W x 16"D x 24"H

RO
U

N
D

GREAT LAKES
(Green)

DIMENSIONS 15"Ø x 19"H
Not available in wood grain.

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

TEACHING MIRROR

M
ED

IU
M

KEYSTONE
(Navy) / (Ipe)

DIMENSIONS 32"W x 23"D x 54"H
Folds for easy storage.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White Ipe

Dark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

CaramelDark GrayLight Gray Navy

See page 142 
for more.

76 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

PR
AC

TI
C

E 
A

RE
A



SCORECARD BOxES
SM

A
LL

M
ED

IU
M

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Light Gray trim)

KEYSTONE
(Green panels with Black trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS 12"W x 8.5"D x 7"H
Some assembly required, permanent/portable mount available.

DIMENSIONS 17.5"W x 17.5"D x 9"H
Some assembly required, available on post and with or without lid.

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for 
more information.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

INTERNAL DIAGRAM

INTERNAL DIAGRAM

12” x 3.87”
17.5” x 5.44”

3.91”
x

5.44”

3.91”
x

5.44”

3.91”
x

5.44”

3.91”
x

5.44”

4.66”
x

5.44”
8.44” x 5.44”

4.38”x 5.37” 5.94”x 5.37”5.94”x 5.37” 5.42”x 5.37” 5.42”x 5.37” 5.42”x 5.37”

8.44” x 5.44” 12.21” x 5.44”

5.69” x 4” 5.69” x 4”

12” x 3.87”
17.5” x 5.44”

3.91”
x

5.44”

3.91”
x

5.44”

3.91”
x

5.44”

3.91”
x

5.44”

4.66”
x

5.44”
8.44” x 5.44”

4.38”x 5.37” 5.94”x 5.37”5.94”x 5.37” 5.42”x 5.37” 5.42”x 5.37” 5.42”x 5.37”

8.44” x 5.44” 12.21” x 5.44”

5.69” x 4” 5.69” x 4”

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

77© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - PRAC

TIC
E A

REA



EA
SE

L
A-

FR
A

M
E

A-FRAME & EASEL SIGNS

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Tan panel with Green trim)

KEYSTONE
(Black panel with Navy trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE
DIMENSIONS 24"W x 16.5"D x 39"H

DIMENSIONS 24"W x 16.5"D x 39"H

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

SI
G

N
 C

O
N

TE
N

TS

18" CLOCK RANGE TARGET WITH YARDAGES CUSTOMFLAGD BIG BOARD
(GPS based range measurement)

78 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

PR
AC

TI
C

E 
A

RE
A



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

SOLID PLASTIC LAMINATE COLORS
Choose from our most popular "sandwich" laminate colors. 
Solid colors also available.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

Brown with White (FDF)Green with White 
(ADA)

Beige with Green 
(JAJ)

Black with White 
(BDB)

White with Black 
(DBD)

LAMINATE COLOR OPTIONS

RESIN
Engraving and pouring is a great way to tell your 
course’s unique story, hole by hole. Ask for a sheet of 
our color options or have us match the resin to your 
logo. Many colors are available, including Metallic 
Silver and Metallic Gold. Resin is not offered on 
signs greater than 36" × 36".

TARGET STYLES
Choose from checkered flags, our standard 
solid color flags or barber pole targets on 
your range signs.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

79© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - PRAC

TIC
E A

REA



BA
RR

EL

RO
U

N
D

WASTE & RECYCLING
Round Bins

GREAT LAKES
(Green)

GREAT LAKES
(Tan)

DIMENSIONS
10 / 15 GALLON 18.75"Ø x 20"H / 24"H
25 / 35 GALLON 23.75"Ø x 26"H / 31.5"H
45 GALLON 23.75"Ø x 38.75"H
55 GALLON 28"Ø x 37"H
All of our bins come standard with a rigid liner. All of our Round Waste & Recycling Bins come standard 
with a rust-free ring for maximum longevity.

DIMENSIONS
10 / 15 GALLON 18.75"Ø x 20"H / 24"H
25 / 35 GALLON 23.75"Ø x 26"H / 31.5"H
45 GALLON 23.75"Ø x 38.75"H
55 GALLON 28"Ø x 37"H
All of our bins come standard with a rigid liner. All of our Round Waste & Recycling Bins come standard 
with a rust-free ring for maximum longevity.

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

DOOR OPTION
Add a side door to your round waste & recycle bin for easy access to liners.

SPLIT STREAM & RESTRICTIVE OPENINGS
When space is an issue or steam size is small, utilize a split configuration to collect to 
waste streams in a single footprint. Restrictive openings allow users to easily identify 
waste streams and help to prevent cross contamination.

DOUBLE & TRIPLE STREAMS
Double and Triple Configurations are available, depending on the streams your  
recycling program collects.

MULTIPLE BIN CAPACITIES
Choose a capacity that supports the appropriate volume of traffic and 
compliments your facility's service schedule. Available in 10, 20, 32, 40, 
and 55 gallon capacities.

PERMANENT OR PORTABLE
Prevent theft and reduce damage during inclement 
weather with our permanent mount configuration.

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

80 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

W
A

ST
E 

& 
RE

CY
C

LI
N

G



WASTE & RECYCLING
Square Bins—Top Load

TR
IP

LE
D

O
U

BL
E

SI
N

G
LE GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Dark Brown panels with Tan trim)

KEYSTONE
(Green panels with Dark Brown trim)

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Navy trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

10 GALLON 14-15"W  x 14-15"D x 30-33"H
26 GALLON 20-21"W x 20-21"D x 32-35"H
32 GALLON 20-21"W x 20-21"D x 37-40"H
38 GALLON 24"W x 24"D x 32-35"H
45 GALLON  24"W x 24"D x 37-40"H
55 GALLON 24"W x 24"D x 40-44"H
All bins include rigid liners.

10 GALLON 25-28"W  x 14-15"D x 30-33"H
26 GALLON 39-40"W x 20-21"D x 32-35"H
32 GALLON 39-40"W x 20-21"D x 37-40"H
38 GALLON 45-46"W x 24"D x 32-35"H
45 GALLON 45-46"W x 24"D x 37-40"H
55 GALLON 45-46"W x 24"D x 40-44"H
All bins include rigid liners.

10 GALLON 40"W  x 14-15"D x 30-33"H
26 GALLON 57-58"W x 20-21"D x 32-35"H
32 GALLON 57-58"W x 20-21"D x 37-40"H
38 GALLON 67"W x 24"D x 32-35"H
45 GALLON 67"W x 24"D x 37-40"H
55 GALLON 67"W x 24"D x 40-44"H
All bins include rigid liners.

81© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - W

A
STE & RECYC

LIN
G



WASTE & RECYCLING
Square Bins—Front Load

TR
IP

LE
D

O
U

BL
E

SI
N

G
LE GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Gray trim)

KEYSTONE
(Green panels with Dark Brown trim)

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Navy trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

10 GALLON 14–15"W  x 14–15"D x 38"H
26 GALLON 20–21"W x 20–21"D x 40"H
32 GALLON] 20–21"W x 20–21"D x 45"H
38 GALLON 24"W x 24"D x 40"H
45 GALLON 24"W x 24"D x 45"H
55 GALLON 24"W x 24"D x 48"H
All bins include rigid liners.

10 GALLON 27–28"W  x 14–15"D x 38"H
26 GALLON 39–40"W x 20–21"D x 40"H
32 GALLON 39–40"W x 20–21"D x 45"H
38 GALLON 45–46"W x 24"D x 40"H
45 GALLON 45–46"W x 24"D x 45"H
55 GALLON 45–46"W x 24"D x 48"H
All bins include rigid liners.

10 GALLON 40"W  x 10–15"D x 38"H
26 GALLON 57–58"W x 20–21"D x 40"H
32 GALLON 57–58"W x 20–21"D x 45"H
38 GALLON 67"W x 24"D x 40"H
45 GALLON 67"W x 24"D x 45"H
55 GALLON 67"W x 24"D x 48"H
All bins include rigid liners.

82 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

W
A

ST
E 

& 
RE

CY
C

LI
N

G



⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

ROOF STYLES
Customize your roof style to your waste & recycling bin's location. 
Select from either Vail, Reverse Vail, Flat, or Curved.

QUICK IDENTIFICATION
Symbols provide a quick identification of a waste 
stream and can help identify collection points when 
language is a barrier.

RESTRICTIVE OPENINGS
Allow users to easily identify waste streams and help to prevent cross 
contamination.

CONVENIENT COLLECTION
Add tray racks to any waste & recycling bin for 
guests to easy tray collection.

FLAP DOOR
Made from our Forever-nu™ Recycled Plastic or Ipe 
Hardwood, the flap door option prevents unwanted 
critters from entering your bin.

PORTABLE FURNISHINGS
Add casters to your bins for easy relocation.

ASHTRAY OPTION
Easily add an ashtray to the tops of bins (sold 
separately).

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for 
more information.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

83© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - W

A
STE & RECYC

LIN
G



COOLER BOXES

IMPROVED LID DESIGN
To ensure your cooler box stands 
up to daily demands, we’ve 
redesigned the lid for improved 
structural integrity and heavy use.

We’ve put a lot of thought into our Cooler Box – so you won’t have to.

THINKING INSIDE THE BOX
Our new Cooler Box has a lot to offer. Constructed with a liner molded from 
plastic, this product exemplifies our rigid standards in research and engineering. 
Each liner allows for easy cleaning and removal of ice, while the secure seal on the 
lid guarantees refreshments to stay cool for days at a time.

CUSTOM-MOLDED LINERS ⊲ ADVANTAGE PRESTWICK
How a liner molded from plastic can give us a significant edge over what competitors offer:

⊲ Anti-Bacterial: Each liner contains a special additive applied directly to the 
plastic that prevents bacteria growth.

⊲ Stain-Resistant: Wipe up spills with ease; stains won’t stick around.

⊲ Mold & Mildew Free: Similar to our own Forever·nu™ Lumber, this plastic 
prevents mold and mildew from growing on the liner.

⊲ No Transferred Chemicals: Unlike other plastics, this liner’s chemical 
composition will not leech into any stored food or ice.

84 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



CONFIGURE CREATIVELY
The flexibility of a 104 quart cooler liner (WBB40) liner allows creation of up to four divisions for a variety of different snacks, beverages, or towels.

⊲ TOWELS, DRINKS, SNACKS
Cooler boxes can offer a variety of refreshments at the bag drop, at the turn or even each hole.

12 3/4 
GAL

27 
GAL

17 1/2
GAL

8 1/2
GAL

8 1/2
GAL

8 1/2
GAL

8 1/2
GAL

8 1/2
GAL

8 1/2
GAL

3 1/2
GAL

3 1/2
GAL

13
GAL

13
GAL

LI
N

ER
 O

PT
IO

N
S

60+ WATER BOTTLES 50+ HAND TOWELS 60+ LBS OF ICE100+ APPLES

52 QUART COOLER (WBB20)

104 QUART COOLER ONE / TWO-THIRDS CONFIGURATION

104 QUART COOLER THIRDS CONFIGURATION

104 QUART COOLER HALF CONFIGURATION

104 QUART COOLER FULL PARTITION CONFIGURATION

104 QUART COOLER (WBB40)

85© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



COOLER BOXES (cont.)

SM
A

LL
M

ED
IU

M
LA

RG
E

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Green trim)

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Light Brown trim)

HIGHLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Caramel trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

VOLUME 52 quarts
DIMENSIONS [SHORT] 22"W x 20"D x 21"H
DIMENSIONS [MEDIUM] 22"W x 20"D x 31"H
DIMENSIONS [TALL] 22"W x 20"D x 40"H

VOLUME 104 quarts
DIMENSIONS [SHORT] 40"W x 20"D x 21"H
DIMENSIONS [MEDIUM] 40"W x 20"D x 31"H
DIMENSIONS [TALL] 40"W x 20"D x 40"H

VOLUME 156 quarts
DIMENSIONS [SHORT] 60"W x 20"D x 21"H 
DIMENSIONS [MEDIUM] 60"W x 20"D x 31"H
DIMENSIONS [TALL] 60"W x 20"D x 40"H

86 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

SHORT OR TALL LEGS
Our Cooler Boxes can be configured with 
short or tall legs, depending on your 
property’s needs.

40”

21”

31”

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

SPLIT LINERS
Both 104 and 156 quart designs can be 
configured with a split lid, please specify 
when ordering.

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN
Prefer the look of wood with none of the 
upkeep? Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-nu™ Recycled 
Plastic. See page 142 for more.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

87© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



WATER COOLER & WASTE STATIONS

REFRESHING IDEAS
Give players the best so they can play their best with self-
service amenities, tailored to any area of your property.

shown with  
Cast Metal Logo

88 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



M
ED

IU
M

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Green)

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

VOLUME 10 Gallons (Igloo Cooler), 26 Gallons (Waste Bin)

DIMENSIONS 30"W x 24"D x 70"H

LA
RG

E GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Caramel trim)

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

VOLUME 20 Gallons (2 Igloo Coolers), 52 Gallons (2 Waste Bins)

DIMENSIONS 50"W x 24"D x 70"H

SM
A

LL GREAT LAKES

HIGHLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Navy panels with Tan trim)

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

VOLUME 10 Gallons (Igloo Cooler), 26 Gallons (Waste Bin)

DIMENSIONS 24"W x 24"D x 70"H

89© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



WATER COOLER & WASTE STATIONS (cont.)

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

SQ
U

A
RE

 E
N

C
LO

SU
RE

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Dark Brown panels with Tan trim)

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

VOLUME 10 Gallons (Igloo Cooler)

DIMENSIONS 24"W x 24"D x 41"H
Posts to be buried 24" deep.

RO
U

N
D

 E
N

C
LO

SU
RE

GREAT LAKES
(Dark Brown slats with Black post)

VOLUME 10 Gallons (Igloo Cooler)

DIMENSIONS 23"Ø x 28"H

IGLOO® COOLER & SPIGOT
All Water Cooler designs are built to fit a 10 Gallon 
Igloo® Cooler (not included). Replaceable spigots 
also available.

CUP DISPENSERS
Replacement dispensers are available for any  
Water Cooler; please call for more information.

PORTABLE AND PERMANENT
Provide tailored amenities at any location  
on your property.

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS & ACCESSORIES

HASP & CAM LOCK
Protect your investment with a lock install on the 
rear access door

90 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

Testimonial

WHITEMARSH VALLEY  
COUNTRY CLUB

“ We recently did a complete overhaul of our practice facility accessories with Prestwick Golf 
and could not be more pleased with the results. The quality, detail and presentation of the 
products is first class. Our members have been so happy with the results this past season. 
It has taken our practice facility to the next level. As a trusted partner, we look forward to 
many great years ahead with Prestwick!”

David Pagett 
Head Golf Professional

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN
Prefer the look of wood with none of the upkeep? Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-nu™ Recycled Plastic. See page 142 for more.

91© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



BEVERAGE STATIONS

REFRESHING IDEAS
We can design and build custom beverage or amenity 
stations around your concept. Wow guests at the turn 
and offer fuel for momentum on the back 9.

shown with  
Overlay Logo

92 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



ICE/WATER DISPENSERS
This furnishing supports a Hoshizaki 270 or 
500 Ice/Water Dispenser (sold separately). We 
recommend ice/water dispensers be kept under a 
covered area for safety.

ICE/WATER DISPENSERS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
This furnishing supports a Hoshizaki 270 or 500 Ice/Water Dispenser (sold separately). 
We recommend ice/water dispensers be kept under a covered area for safety.

SECURED ACCESS
The front panel of our Beverage Station can either be 
removed for access to storage, or secured using our 
optional lock.

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS & ACCESSORIES

⊲ CUSTOMIZATION PROCESS

ROOF STYLES
Customize your roof style to your Beverage Solution location or to match your design needs. Select 
from either Curved or Flat. See page 145 for more information.

ALL YOU NEED 
IN ONE SPOT
Hip Roof

GRAB A REFRESHMENT
Ice/water dispenser

STAY FRESH AND CLEAN
Towel Storage

BUILT-IN AESTHETIC
Shroud

KEEP THE COURSE CLEAN
Towel return

EXTRA ACCESSORIES
Storage 

PROMOTE YOUR BRAND
Overlay logo

STAY HYDRATED
Cup dispenser

KEEP THE COURSE CLEAN
Waste unit

93© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



SM
A

LL
LA

RG
E

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Dark Brown panels with Navy trim)

KEYSTONE
(Green panels with Dark Gray trim)

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

CAPACITY 26 gallon (waste bin)

DIMENSIONS 40"W x 28"D x 80"H
Hoshizaki sold separately. Not available in Caramel, Auburn or Navy panels.

CAPACITY 26 gallon (waste bin)

DIMENSIONS 59"W x 30"D x 78"H
Hoshizaki sold separately. Not available in Caramel, Auburn or Navy panels.

BEVERAGE STATIONS (cont.)

94 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN
Prefer the look of wood with none of the upkeep? Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-nu™ Recycled Plastic. See page 142 for more.

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

95© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



BEVERAGE CONSOLES
BE

V
ER

AG
E 

C
O

N
SO

LE

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Dark Gray panels with White trim)

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

VOLUME 52 quarts (Cooler Box), 26 Gallons (Waste Bin)

DIMENSIONS 58"W x 28"D x 34"H
Hoshizaki Ice/Water Dispenser not included. Not available in Caramel, Auburn or Navy panels.

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS & ACCESSORIES

COOLER BOX
A built-in cooler box liner (52 quart capacity) keeps 
a variety of beverages and snacks cold throughout 
the day.

ADD A SECOND RECEPTACLE
Customize your storage or collection points in any way you see fit.

DRINK ACCESSORIES
Easy access to beverage accessories such as cups, 
lids and straws help guests stay refreshed.

ICE/WATER DISPENSERS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
This furnishing supports a Hoshizaki 270 or 500 Ice/Water Dispenser 
(sold separately). We recommend ice/water dispensers be kept under a 
covered area for safety.

96 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN
Prefer the look of wood 
with none of the upkeep? 
Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-
nu™ Recycled Plastic. See 
page 142 for more.

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

97© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



REFRESHMENT STATIONS

REFRESHING IDEAS
A player's best round begins with a refreshed spirit, a 
chilled demeanor, and enough energy to stay focused 
with every swing. Help them set the round right.

Custom shown with  
Overlay Logo

98 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



CONFIGURE CREATIVELY
The flexibility of a 104 Quart Cooler Liner gives you the freedom to offer refreshments in  
a multitude of ways.

⊲ TOWELS, DRINKS, SNACKS#
Cooler boxes can offer a variety of refreshments at the bag drop, at the turn or even each 
hole. See pages 84–85 for more information.

60+ WATER BOTTLES

60+ LBS OF ICE

LET’S WORK TOGETHER AND CREATE  
SOMETHING JUST FOR YOU

Tell us about your goals and needs; the space and your vision for it. Our reps and 
designers can solve for your functional needs in a design you’ll love. We make it easy.

50+ HAND TOWELS

ICE/WATER DISPENSERS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
This furnishing supports a Hoshizaki 270 or 500 Ice/Water Dispenser (sold separately). 
We recommend ice/water dispensers be kept under a covered area for safety.

ALL YOU NEED 
IN ONE SPOT
Hip Roof

GRAB A REFRESHMENT
Igloo

KEEP THE COURSE CLEAN
Waste unit

STAY FRESH AND CLEAN
Towel Storage

SNACKS TO REFUEL
Drawers

ALWAYS SECURE
Cam Lock

EXTRA ACCESSORIES
Shelving 

PROMOTE YOUR BRAND
Cast metal logo

GET CAFFEINATED
Hot beverage options to 
boost those early morning 
rounds

STAY HYDRATED
Cup dispenser

99© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



GREAT LAKES

HIGHLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Light Brown trim)

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

CAPACITY 104 quart (Cooler Box), 26 gallon (Waste Bin)

FEATURES Custom shelving for towels and supplies
DIMENSIONS 61"W x 24"D x 70"H

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Navy panels with Dark Gray trim)

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

VOLUME 10 gallons (Cooler), 26 gallon (Waste Bin)

DIMENSIONS 61"W x 24"D x 70"H

RE
FR

ES
H

M
EN

T
C

O
N

V
EN

IE
N

C
E

REFRESHMENT STATIONS (cont.)

100 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

*Convenience Stations not available in Caramel, Light Brown, or Navy panels.

Testimonial

CUTALONG GOLF CLUB
“ Prestwick delivered everything we wanted and more. Their communication, from the presentation stages, to 
visual, order and delivery, exceeded expectations. The follow up and attention to detail was great throughout 
the entire process. Everything was spot on from start to finish. We highly recommend Prestwick and will 
continue using them as a resource.”

Michael Bennett, PGA

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

101© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



PORTABLE BARS
PO

RT
A

BL
E 

BA
R

GREAT LAKES

HIGHLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Dark Brown trim)

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

VOLUME 104 quarts (Double 52 Qt Cooler Boxes), 26 Gallons (Waste Bin - optional)

DIMENSIONS 64" W x 32" D x 44" H

⊲ OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

ADD A WASTE LINER
Customize your Portable Bar with an optional 
waste liner to keep your area tidy

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

UMBRELLA
A branded cover protects podiums against 
inclement weather and keeps it fresh during the 
offseason. Call for more information.

CASTERS
Add casters to relocate your furnishing for special 
events or storage during the offseason.

EASY ACCESS
Add a speed rail for easy access to your most in-
demand refreshments.

NEW COLLAPSIBLE BAR
A collapsible, mobile bar on wheels. See 
page 8 for more info.

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

102 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

BE
V

ER
AG

E 
SO

LU
TI

O
N

S



M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

AN ACCOMMODATING HOST
What are the beverage needs at your facility? Our Portable Bars come in two unique designs: (2) 20 gallon Cooler Boxes, or (1) 20 gallon Cooler Box and (1) 26 gallon waste bin.

(2) 52 quart cooler boxes (1) 52 quart cooler box, (1) 26 gallon waste bin

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Wood Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight GrayLight 

Brown Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN
Prefer the look of wood 
with none of the upkeep? 
Select from five new tones or 
combine Ipe with Forever-
nu™ Recycled Plastic. See 
page 142 for more.

103© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - BEV

ERAG
E SO

LU
TIO

N
S



M
A

N
O

R

SU
M

M
IT

BA
C

KL
ES

S

BENCHES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Black slats with Dark Gray trim)

5 FOOT 
(Ipe Hardwood slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS
[5 FOOT] 65"W x 24"D x 37"H
[6 FOOT] 77"W x 24"D x 37"H
[8 FOOT] 101"W x 24"D x 37"H

ST
. C

LA
IR

E

5 FOOT
(Navy slats with White trim)

5 FOOT
(Ipe Hardwood slats & trim)

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

H
U

N
TE

R

6 FOOT
(Ipe Hardwood slats)

DIMENSIONS
[5 FOOT] 60"W x 18"D x 31"H
[6 FOOT] 72"W x 18"D x 31"H

DIMENSIONS
[5 FOOT] 63"W x 21"D x 38"H

DIMENSIONS
[4 FOOT] 48"W x 24"D x 34"H
[5 FOOT] 60"W x 24"D x 34"H
[6 FOOT] 72"W x 24"D x 34"H

DIMENSIONS
[5 FOOT] 60"W x 18"D x 17"H
[6 FOOT] 72"W x 18"D x 17"H

O
N

TA
RI

O

5 FOOT
(Tan slats) (Ipe slats)

DIMENSIONS
[5 FOOT] 60"W x 18"D x 17"H
[6 FOOT] 72"W x 18"D x 17"H

SU
PE

RI
O

R

5 FOOT 
(Green slats) (Ipe slats)

DIMENSIONS
[5 FOOT] 60"W x 26"D x 31"H

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

*Some restrictions apply. Call for more details.

ALL-NEW WOOD GRAIN
Prefer the look of wood with none of the upkeep? 
Select from five new tones or combine Ipe with 
Forever-nu™ Recycled Plastic. See page 142 for more.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain

Hardwood*

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White

Ipe

Dark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

104 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

FU
RN

IT
U

RE



M
AY

W
O

O
D

C
O

U
N

TR
Y

M
IL

A
N

O

H
U

D
SO

N

MAYWOOD
(Tan slats & trim)

COUNTRY
(Tan slats & trim)

MILANO
(Tan slats & trim)

HUDSON
(Mahogany slats & White trim)

DIMENSIONS
[5 FOOT] 63.25"W x 24.5"D x 36.25"H
[6 FOOT] 75.25"W x 24.5"D x 36.25"H

DIMENSIONS
[4 FOOT] 48"W x 23"D x 35"H
[5 FOOT] 60"W x 23"D x 35"H

DIMENSIONS
[5 FOOT] 63"W x 24"D x 36"H
[6 FOOT] 75"W x 24"D x 36"H

DIMENSIONS
[47 INCH] 47"W x 17"D x 28"H

N
EW

PO
RT

NEWPORT BACKLESS
(Green slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS
[4 FOOT] 48"W x 18"D x 19"H
[5 FOOT] 60"W x 18"D x 19"H

NEWPORT
 (Green slats & trim)

NEWPORT WITH BACK/ARMS
(Green slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS
[4 FOOT] 48"W x 23"D x 35"H

DIMENSIONS
[4 FOOT] 48"W x 23"D x 35"H

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

Sister Bay Furniture items are available in warm, vibrant and more traditional colors. 

Some restrictions apply. Call for more details.

Lime Blue Red Yellow Aruba Blue Tangerine Green

Tan Light Brown Light Gray Dark Gray Black White Navy

Wood Grain

Birchwood Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany Brazilian 

Walnut
Coastal 

Gray

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain

See page 142 
for more.

105© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - FU

RN
ITU

RE



DIMENSIONS 19"W × 20"D × 42"H

IPE BAR ARM CHAIR
(Ipe Hardwood)

DIMENSIONS 23"W × 20"D × 42"H

IPE BAR SIDE CHAIR
(Ipe Hardwood)

D
IN

IN
G

SI
D

E

DIMENSIONS 26"W x 23"D x 38"H

DIMENSIONS 20"W x 23"D x 38"H

DIMENSIONS 27"W x 26"D x 39"H 

DIMENSIONS  18"W x 22"D x 34"H

DIMENSIONS 27"W x 25"D x 38"H

DIMENSIONS 21"W x 25"D x 38"H

DIMENSIONS 26"W x 28"D x 41"H

DIMENSIONS 24.75"W x 23.625"D x 36"H

DIMENSIONS 19.75"W x 23.625"D x 36"H

DIMENSIONS 28"W x 26"D x 41"H

DIMENSIONS 23"W × 22.5"D × 36"H DIMENSIONS 18"W × 20"D × 34"H

MAYWOOD
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

MAYWOOD
(White slats & trim)

YARMOUTH
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

HUDSON
(White slats & trim)

MAYWOOD SLING
(Dark Gray slats & trim, Navy Pier Solid Sling Fabric)

MAYWOOD SLING
(White slats & trim, Augustine Denim 
Sling Fabric)

HYANNIS
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

MILANO
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

MILANO
(White slats & trim)

HYANNIS SWIVEL/ROCKER
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

IPE DINING CHAIR
(Ipe Hardwood)

IPE SIDE CHAIR
(Ipe Hardwood)H

A
RD

W
O

O
D

CHAIRS

Some assembly may be required; comes standard with an oil finish.

106 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

FU
RN

IT
U

RE



DIMENSIONS
[BAR] 18"W x 23"D x 42"H

MILANO
(Green slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS
[BAR] 19.75"W x 25"D x 45"H

MILANO LOW BACK
(Green slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS
[BAR] 19.75"W x 25"D x 37.5"H

MAYWOOD
(Green slats & trim)

MAYWOOD SLING
(Green slats & trim, Augustine Denim Sling Fabric)

DIMENSIONS
[COUNTER] 20"W x 23"D x 42"H
[BAR] 20"W x 23"D x 47"H

DIMENSIONS
[COUNTER] 20"W x 23"D x 42"H
[BAR] 20"W x 23"D x 47"H

MAYWOOD
(Light Brown slats & trim)

MAYWOOD SLING
(Light Brown slats & trim, Augustine Denim Sling 
Fabric)

DIMENSIONS
[COUNTER] 26"W x 23"D x 42"H
[BAR] 26"W x 23"D x 47"H

DIMENSIONS
[COUNTER] 26"W x 23"D x 42"H
[BAR] 26"W x 23"D x 47"H

DIMENSIONS
[COUNTER] 27"W x 29"D x 44"H
[BAR] 27"W x 29"D x 48"H

HYANNIS SWIVEL
(Light Brown slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS
[COUNTER] 26"W x 28"D x 46"H
[BAR] 26"W x 28"D x 50"H

HYANNIS
(Light Brown slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS
[COUNTER] 26"W x 28"D x 46"H
[BAR] 26"W x 28"D x 50"H C

O
U

N
TE

R 
& 

BA
R 

SI
D

E

C
O

U
N

TE
R 

& 
BA

R 
D

IN
IN

G

YARMOUTH
(Light Brown slats & trim)

HUDSON
(Green slats & trim)

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

DIMENSIONS
[BAR] 17"W x 18"D x 28"H

DIMENSIONS
17"W X 17"D X 28"H

HUDSON BAR STOOL
(Green slats & trim)

BAR STOOL
(Light Brown slats & trim)

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Sister Bay Furniture items are available in 
warm, vibrant as well as more traditional 
colors. Select items are also available in Ipe. 
Some restrictions apply. Call for more details. 

See page 114 for cushion and fabric options.

Lime Blue Red Yellow Aruba Blue Tangerine Green

Tan Light Brown Light Gray Dark Gray Black White Navy

Wood Grain

Birchwood Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany Brazilian 

Walnut
Coastal 

Gray

Smooth Grain

Hardwood

IPE

Ipe

See page 142 for more.

107© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - FU

RN
ITU

RE



DIMENSIONS 29"W x 32"D x 42"H DIMENSIONS 29"W x 32"D x 45"HDIMENSIONS 30"W x 37.5"D x 44.25"H

DIMENSIONS 30"W x 34.75"D x 43"H

DIMENSIONS 30"W x 31"D x 36"H

G
LI

D
ER

S

A
D

IR
O

N
D

AC
K

O
TT

O
M

A
N

S

DIMENSIONS 30"W x 34"D x 39"H

20"W X 18"D X 14"H

DIMENSIONS 32"W x 39"D x 37"H

22"W X 20"D X 14"H 22.125"W X 21.75"D X 14.625"H

YARMOUTH
(White slats & trim)

FOOTSTOOL
(Tan slats & trim)

26"W X 28.5"D X 11.75"H 
Cushion sold separately.

HUDSON OTTOMAN
(Tan slats & trim)

24"W X 24"D X 12"H
Cushion sold separately.

MAYWOOD OTTOMAN
(Tan slats & trim)

HAMPTON
(White slats & trim)

CONTOUR FOOTSTOOL
(Tan slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 30"W x 35"D x 36"H

HYANNIS FOLDING
(White slats & trim)

SUMMIT OTTOMAN
(Tan slats & trim)

SUMMIT
(White slats & trim)

SUMMIT
(Green slats & trim)

CHAIRS (cont.)

YARMOUTH SINGLE
(Blue slats & trim)

HYANNIS SINGLE
(Blue slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 54"W x 33"D x 43"HDIMENSIONS 53"W x 32"D x 42"H

HYANNIS DOUBLE
(Blue slats & trim)

YARMOUTH DOUBLE
(Blue slats & trim)

C
H

AT
 C

H
A

IR
HYANNIS
(White slats & trim)

This design sits more upright and allows 
guests of all ages to enter/exit from the 
chair more easily. Front & hind legs have 
been upgraded to a thicker profile for 
added strength. Call for more details. 

108 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

FU
RN

IT
U

RE



H
A

RD
W

O
O

D
RO

C
KE

RS

DIMENSIONS 29.5"W x 32.5"D x 38.375"H DIMENSIONS 29.5"W x 37.25"D x 41.5"H DIMENSIONS 27"W x 35"D x 46"H

HYANNIS ADIRONDACK
(Birchwood slats & White trim)

SUMMIT ADIRONDACK
(Birchwood slats & White trim)

VINEYARD PORCH
(Birchwood slats & White trim)

C
H

A
IS

E 
LO

U
N

G
E

DIMENSIONS 25"W x 83"D x 13"H DIMENSIONS 25"W x 83"D x 13"H

DELRAY
(Light Gray slats & trim)

DELRAY SLING
(Light Gray slats & trim, Delray Stripe Sling Fabric)

DIMENSIONS 29"W × 42"D × 40"H DIMENSIONS 29"W × 21"D × 15"H

IPE ADIRONDACK
(Ipe Hardwood)

IPE OTTOMAN
(Ipe Hardwood)

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC

Sister Bay Furniture items are available in 
warm, vibrant as well as more traditional 
colors. Select items are also available in Ipe. 
Some restrictions apply. Call for more details. 

See page 114 for cushion and fabric options.

Lime Blue Red Yellow Aruba Blue Tangerine Green

Tan Light Brown Light Gray Dark Gray Black White Navy

Wood Grain

Birchwood Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany Brazilian 

Walnut
Coastal 

Gray

Smooth Grain

Hardwood

IPE

Ipe

See page 142 for more.

109© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - FU

RN
ITU

RE



D
IN

IN
G

C
O

U
N

TE
R

TABLES

DIMENSIONS 55" Square   Height 30" DIMENSIONS 43"W x 97"D x 30"H DIMENSIONS 35.25"W x 66"D x 29.5"H

NEWPORT 55"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

BEAUMONT
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

MILANO
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 44" Square   Height 29.5" DIMENSIONS 43"W x 76"D x 30"H DIMENSIONS 43"W x 76"-100"D x 30"H

MILANO 44"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

NAPA 43" x 76"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

NAPA ExTENSION
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 42" Square   Height 35" DIMENSIONS 36" Round   Height 35" DIMENSIONS 48" Round   Height 35"

BRISTOL 42"
(Light Brown slats & trim)

LAGUNA 36"
(Light Brown slats & trim)

LAGUNA 48"
(Light Brown slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 42" Square   Height 30"

DIMENSIONS 30" Round   Height 30"

DIMENSIONS 36" Round   Height 30"

DIMENSIONS 27.5" Square  Height 30"

DIMENSIONS 48" Round   Height 30"

DIMENSIONS 30" Round   Height 30"

BRISTOL 42"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

HUDSON 30"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

LAGUNA 36"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

HUDSON 28"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

LAGUNA 48"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

LAGUNA 30"
(Dark Gray slats & trim)

110 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

FU
RN

IT
U

RE



C
O

C
KT

A
IL

H
A

RD
W

O
O

D

DIMENSIONS 43"W x 76"D x 39"H DIMENSIONS 42" Square   Height 39"DIMENSIONS 43"W x 76"-100"D x 39"H

DIMENSIONS 30" Round   Height 39" DIMENSIONS 36" Round   Height 39"

NAPA 43" x 76" BAR
(White slats & trim)

BRISTOL 42" BAR
(White slats & trim)

NAPA ExTENTION BAR
(White slats & trim)

LAGUNA 30" BAR
(White slats & trim)

LAGUNA 36" BAR
(White slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 48" Round   Height 39"

DIMENSIONS 34"W × 34"D × 30"H
Some assembly may be required; comes standard with an oil finish.

DIMENSIONS 30" Round   Height 39"

DIMENSIONS 42"Ø × 30"H
Some assembly may be required; comes standard with an oil finish.

DIMENSIONS 27.5" Square  Height 39"

DIMENSIONS 33"Ø × 42"H
Some assembly may be required; comes standard with an oil finish.

LAGUNA 48" BAR
(White slats & trim)

IPE SQUARE DINING
(Ipe Hardwood)

HUDSON 30" BAR
(White slats & trim)

IPE ROUND DINING
(Ipe Hardwood)

HUDSON 28" BAR
(White slats & trim)

IPE BAR HEIGHT
(Ipe Hardwood)

DIMENSIONS 22"W x 60"D x 39"H DIMENSIONS 27"W x 60"D x 39"H

HUDSON 60"
(Navy slats & Tan trim)

MILANO 60"
(Navy slats & Tan trim)

BA
R 

111© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - FU

RN
ITU

RE



DIMENSIONS 24.5"W x 27.5"D x 18"H DIMENSIONS 26"W x 28.5"D x 12.5"H DIMENSIONS 24"W × 24"D × 16"H
Some assembly may be required; comes standard with an oil finish.

DIMENSIONS 18"W x 18"D x 18"H

WOODLAKE SIDE
(White slats & trim)

HUDSON END
(White slats & trim)

HUDSON END 90
(White slats & trim)

IPE END
(Ipe Hardwood)

EN
D

 / 
SI

D
E

C
O

N
V

ER
SA

TI
O

N
C

O
FF

EE
TÊ

TE
-À

-T
ÊT

E

TABLES (Cont.)

DIMENSIONS 19"W x 15"D x 18.5"H DIMENSIONS 24" Square   Height 19" DIMENSIONS 25"W x 25"D x 20"H

15" x 19" END
(White slats & trim)

24" SQUARE END
(White slats & trim)

MAYWOOD 25" SQUARE END
(White slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 35.5"W x 22"D x 18.5"H

DIMENSIONS 14"W1 x 29"W2 x 28.5"D

22" x 36"
(Tan slats & trim)

YARMOUTH ADIRONDACK
(White slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 26"W x 48"D x 15"H

DIMENSIONS 14"W1 x 29"W2 x 25"D

MAYWOOD 26" x 48"
(Tan slats & trim)

YARMOUTH DINING CHAIRS
(White slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 40"W x 23.75"D x 18"H

DIMENSIONS 15"W1 x 31"W2 x 24"D

WOODLAKE
(Tan slats & trim)

HYANNIS DINING CHAIRS
(White slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 22.5"W x 35.5"D x 18"H

DIMENSIONS 23"W x 25.5"D x 23.5"H

HUDSON
(Tan slats & trim)

HUDSON
(White slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 30" Round   Height 18" DIMENSIONS 36" Round   Height 18"

LAGUNA 30"
(Black slats & trim)

LAGUNA 36"
(Black slats & trim)

H
A

RD
W

O
O

D

112 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

FU
RN

IT
U

RE



LO
U

N
G

E
LO

V
ES

EA
T

SO
FA

M
O

D
U

LA
R

DEEP SEATING

DIMENSIONS 32"W x 34"D x 35"H
Deep seating cushion sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 56"W x 34"D x 35"H
Deep seating cushions sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 84"W x 34"D x 35"H
Deep seating cushions sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 32"W x 34"D x 35"H
Deep seating cushion sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 56"W x 34"D x 35"H
Deep seating cushions sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 84"W x 34"D x 35"H
Deep seating cushions sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 32"W x 33"D x 37"H
Deep seating cushion sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 32"W x 33"D x 37"H
Deep seating cushion sold separately.

MILANO
(Green slats & trim)

MILANO
(Light Brown slats & trim)

MILANO
(Navy slats & trim)

MAYWOOD
(Green slats & trim)

MAYWOOD
(Light Brown slats & trim)

MAYWOOD
(Navy slats & trim)

MAYWOOD SWIVEL/ROCKER
(Green slats & trim)

MILANO SWIVEL/ROCKER
(Green slats & trim)

DIMENSIONS 26"W x 34.5"D x 35.5"H
Cushions sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 34.25"W x 34.5"D x 35.25"H
Corner cushions sold separately.

HUDSON SEAT
(Light Gray slats & trim)

HUDSON SECTIONAL CORNER SEAT
(Light Gray slats & trim)

HUDSON ARM KIT
(Light Gray)

See page 114 for cushion and fabric options.

Back Style

Back Style

Back Style

Back Style Back Style

Back Style

Back Style

Back Style Back Style Back Style

113© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - FU

RN
ITU

RE



CUSHION & PILLOW FABRICS
FA

BR
IC

 O
PT

IO
N

S

Tailor your Sister Bay Furniture to 
your aesthetics and design standards 
by choosing from our selection of 
commercial-grade Outdura fabrics. 
Chosen for its performance in both 
durability and comfort, we offer a 
wide variety of colors.

Remy Fawn

Remy Seaspray

Kinzie Wheat

Remy Mushroom

Remy Zinc

Kinzie Steel

Remy Petrol

China Red

Sparkle Navy

Remy Driftwood Gray

Remy Pumice

Kinzie Sailor

Remy Denim

Remy Pottery

Canary

Remy Pesto

Captains Navy

Kinzie Coal

Our standard fabric options are listed here. However, if you don’t see what you’re looking for 
we’ll gladly source any Outdura fabric, but longer lead times may apply. Call for more details.

114 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

FU
RN

IT
U

RE



SLING FABRICS

SL
IN

G
 O

PT
IO

N
S

Augustine Denim Pure WhiteDelray StripeWatercolor Tweed Pearly Martinique Navy Pier Solid Augustine Pewter

Our standard sling options are listed here.

THROW PILLOWS
To provide contrast on your deep 
seating cushions, consider adding 
a few throw pillows to create an 
inviting experience. Made from 
commercial-grade Outdura® 
fabrics. Call for more details.

115© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - FU

RN
ITU

RE



FR
EE

ST
A

N
D

IN
G

C
A

N
TI

LE
V

ER
IN

-T
A

BL
E

UMBRELLAS

SPECIFICATIONS 
 • 8', 9', and 11' octagon sizes; 6' and 7.5' square sizes 
 • Push Up and Pin 
 •  One piece heavy duty 1.5" diameter aluminum pole available in 7 powder 

coated finishes
 • 0.5" diameter fiberglass ribs with nylon joints, hubs and end tips
 •  Canopies are made of marine or furniture grade, solution dyed fabrics in a 

variety of colors and patterns

SPECIFICATIONS 
 • 8', 9', and 11' octagon sizes; 6' and 7.5' square sizes
 • Push Up and Pin
 • One piece 1.5" diameter FiberTeak™ simulated wood pole and finial
 •  Solid wood hubs, 0.5"/0.75" diameter fiberglass ribs with nylon joints and 

end tips
 •  Canopies are made of marine or furniture grade, solution dyed fabrics in a 

variety of colors and patterns

SPECIFICATIONS 
 • 9' and 11' octagon sizes; 6', 7.5', and 10' square sizes
 • Push Up and Pin
 • One piece 1.75" diameter FiberTeak™ simulated wood pole and finial
 • Solid wood hubs, 0.75" diameter fiberglass ribs with nylon joints and end tips
 •  Canopies are made of marine or furniture grade, solution dyed fabrics in a 

variety of colors and patterns

SPECIFICATIONS 
 • 10' square size
 • Trigger lift with crank
 • 360° Aluminium Pole
 • 2.75" x 3.5" offset pole with 8 retangular aluminum ribs
 •  Canopies are made of furniture grade, solution dyed acrylic
 • Not suitable for high wind areas or rooftop applications

SPECIFICATIONS 
 • 9', 11' octagon sizes; 6', 7.5', and 6', 7.5', 10' square sizes
 • Push Up and Pin for 9-ft octagon, 6-ft square or Pulley & Pin for all other sizes
 • One piece 2" Diameter, 0.75" aluminum pole and finial
 • Fiberglass ribs with nylon joints, hubs and end tips
 •  Canopies are made of marine or furniture grade, solution dyed fabrics in a 

variety of colors and patterns

POLE FINISH OPTIONS POLE FINISH OPTIONS

POLE FINISH OPTIONS

POLE FINISH OPTIONS

POLE FINISH OPTIONS

Champagne

Champagne

White Aluminum Black

ChampagneWhite Aluminum Black

Pewter Sahara Terra Chestnut

Chestnut

Teak

Teak

Aged Teak

Aged Teak

FA
BR

IC
 O

PT
IO

N
S

Call for more options and pricing.

Furniture Grade

Marine Grade

Taupe

Black

True Brown

Spruce Walnut Brown Tweed

Natural

Sapphire

Cast Slate

Crest Ash

Granite

Ocean Blue

Charcoal Grey

Navy

Cast Sage

Oyster

Canvas

Sapphire Blue

Beige

Melon

Cast Mist

Buttercup

Buttercup

Jockey Red

Jockey Red

True Blue

Captain Navy

Macaw

Cast Ash

AUGUSTA RIVA

LUCAYA BRIDGWATER

116 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

U
M

BR
EL

LA
S 

& 
RO

O
FS



FR
EE

ST
A

N
D

IN
G

IN
-T

A
BL

E

ROOF OPTIONS

UMBRELLA BASES

SPECIFICATIONS 
 • 15" x 15" Square

SPECIFICATIONS 
 • 110 Lbs

SPECIFICATIONS 
 • 115 Lbs

Green Black TanBlack Tan  Dark 
Brown

Dark Gray Navy

COLOR OPTIONS

COLOR OPTIONS

Black

BronzeWhite Silver Black

Consider a curved roof on your waste/recycling, towel caddies or other products to set 
them apart while dissuading guests from setting things atop them.

Add a flat roof to your product for a cleaner, more finished look. Available in all 9 colors  
of Forever-nu™ Recycled Plastic.

C
U

RV
ED

FL
AT

SINGLE [FOR SINGLE FRONT LOAD WASTE BINS AND TOWEL VALETS]
DOUBLE [FOR DOUBLE FRONT LOAD RECYCLING BINS AND TOWEL VALETS]
TRIPLE [FOR TRIPLE FRONT LOAD RECYCLING BINS AND TOWEL VALETS]
Some restrictions apply; not available on all collections or gallon capacities.

SINGLE [FOR SINGLE FRONT LOAD WASTE BINS AND TOWEL VALETS]
DOUBLE [FOR DOUBLE FRONT LOAD RECYCLING BINS AND TOWEL VALETS]
TRIPLE [FOR TRIPLE FRONT LOAD RECYCLING BINS AND TOWEL VALETS]

ALUMINUM BASE ALUMINUM BASE WITH WHEELS

STEEL BASE

White Dark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Dark Gray CaramelNavy

117© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - U

M
BRELLA

S & RO
O

FS



TR
IP

LE
D

O
U

BL
E

SI
N

G
LE

TOWEL VALETS

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Navy panels with Light Gray trim)

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Tan trim)

KEYSTONE
(White panels with Navy trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS
[MEDIUM] 24"W x 24"D x 70"H
[LARGE] 27"W x 27"D x 76"H

DIMENSIONS
[MEDIUM] 43"W x 24"D x 70"H
[LARGE] 49"W x 27"D x 76"H

DIMENSIONS
[MEDIUM] 61"W x 24"D x 70"H
[LARGE] 71"W x 27"D x 76"H

118 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

TO
W

EL
 S

O
LU

TI
O

N
S



⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for 
more information.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

ROOF OPTIONS
Add a flat or curved roof to your product.

FRAMED DOOR
Keeps towels fresh and visible for use and restocking.

ALL TOWELS
Extend your storage capacity for the larger spaces that require it.

FLAP DOOR
Present a finished look with a flap door that also helps keep unwanted 
critters from entering your bin.

119© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - TO

W
EL SO

LU
TIO

N
S



TR
IP

LE
D

O
U

BL
E

SI
N

G
LE

TOWEL CADDIES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Light Gray panels with Tan trim)

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Dark Gray trim)

KEYSTONE
(Green panels with Light Brown trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS 21"W x 21"D x 56"H

10-45 gallons available for towel caddies. 32 gallon towel caddies featured. 
Please specify upon ordering.

DIMENSIONS 40"W x 21"D x 45"H
10-45 gallons available for towel caddies. 32 gallon towel caddies featured.  
Please specify upon ordering.

DIMENSIONS 58"W x 21"D x 45"H
10-45 gallons available for towel caddies. 32 gallon towel caddies featured.  
Please specify upon ordering.

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

120 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

TO
W

EL
 S

O
LU

TI
O

N
S



M
ET

RO
 S

H
EL

V
IN

G

TO
W

EL
 B

U
G

G
Y

TOWEL BUGGIES & METRO SHELVING

GREAT LAKES GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(White panels with Tan trim)

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Green trim)

TRIBUTE TRIBUTE
DIMENSIONS 60"W x 42"D x 92"H
Not available in Caramel, Navy or Wood Grain panels.

DIMENSIONS 60"W x 42"D x 92"H
Not available in Caramel, Navy or Wood Grain panels.

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

ROOF OPTIONS
Add a flat or curved roof to your product.

FRAMED DOOR
Keeps towels fresh and visible for use 
and restocking.

ALL TOWELS
Extend your storage capacity for the larger spaces 
that require it.

FLAP DOOR
Present a finished look with a flap door that 
also helps keep unwanted critters from entering 
your bin.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC

PANELS

TRIM

Smooth Grain

Smooth Grain Hardwood

IPE

Green

Green Black

Tan

Tan

White

White Ipe

Dark 
Brown

Dark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark Gray

Dark GrayLight Gray Navy

See page 142 
for more.

121© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - TO

W
EL SO

LU
TIO

N
S



TEE MARKERS

DIMENSIONS 7"W x 5"H

DIMENSIONS 6"Ø

DIMENSIONS 6"Ø

DIMENSIONS 6"Ø

DIMENSIONS 5"Ø x 9.5"H

DIMENSIONS 6"Ø DIMENSIONS 7"W x 5"H

A
LU

M
IN

U
M

A
LU

M
IN

U
M

 W
ED

G
E

BR
O

N
ZE

BR
O

N
ZE

 W
ED

G
E

BR
O

N
ZE

 L
O

LL
YP

O
P

PR
ES

TW
IC

K 
RO

U
N

D

PR
ES

TW
IC

K 
O

VA
L

IW-TM600

IW-TM600

(Single Sided)

(Bronze) (Bronze)

(Double Sided)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

SEVERAL SIZES AVAILABLE
Aluminum and Bronze Tee Markers are available in 7 standard sizes shown above.  
These are available single or double sided. Setup fees may apply.

⊲ OPTIONS

122 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

TE
E 

A
RE

A



DIMENSIONS 3.25"W x 4"H

PL
AT

ED
  W

ED
G

E

(Bronze)

DIMENSIONS 3"Cir x 8"W
Available with overlay logo.

CUSTOM TEE MARKERS
We can help you design custom tee markers for your course. Add multiple tee boxes designated by different colors or designs.

DIMENSIONS 3"Cir x 10.5"W

DIMENSIONS 3"Cir x 4"H DIMENSIONS 8"W x 5"H
Available with cast or overlay logo.

DIMENSIONS 4"Ø
More sizes available, call for details.

SM
A

LL
 L

O
G

C
U

ST
O

M

LA
RG

E 
LO

G

U
PR

IG
H

T 
LO

G

A
RR

O
W

H
EA

D

BA
LL

IW-TM600

IW-TM600

 

(Overlay Logo)

(Overlay Logo)

(Laser cut metal, powder coating finish) (Cast bronze)

123© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - TEE A

REA



DIMENSIONS 4"W x 4"D x 6"H
Vinyl stripe option available (shown in small inset of image above), call for details.

DIMENSIONS 4"W x 4"D x 5"H

DIMENSIONS 4"W x 4"D x 8"H

DIMENSIONS 6"W x 6"D x 2"HDIMENSIONS 4"W x 5"D x 4"H

DIMENSIONS 4"W x 4"D x 3"H DIMENSIONS 4"W x 4"D x 4"H DIMENSIONS 4"W x 4"D x 4"H

TEE MARKERS (cont.)

H
ER

IT
AG

E

V
ER

TI
C

A
L 

W
ED

G
E

M
A

RQ
U

EE

W
ED

G
E

H
O

RI
ZO

N
TA

L 
W

ED
G

E
TR

IA
N

G
LE

D
IA

M
O

N
D

C
U

BE

(Ipe) (Plastic) (Ipe with Engraved Logo)
 
(Plastic with Overlay Logo)

(Ipe) (Plastic) (Ipe with Overlay Logo) (Plastic with Overlay Logo)

(Ipe with Engraved Logo)(Plastic with Overlay Logo)

(Plastic) (Plastic) (Plastic)

124 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

TE
E 

A
RE

A



See page 142 for more information on our materials.

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 16 for more information.

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

DIMENSIONS 6"Ø
Available with overlay logo, single or double sided, call for details.

DIMENSIONS 10"W x 5"H
Available with overlay logo, single or double sided, call for details.

CUSTOM TEE MARKERS
We can help you design custom tee markers for your course. Add multiple tee boxes designated by different colors or designs.

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

SI
G

N
AT

U
RE

 R
O

U
N

D

SI
G

N
AT

U
RE

 O
VA

L

C
U

ST
O

M

(Laminate with Engraved Logo) (Laminate Engraved Logo)

(Laminate with Engraved and Overlay Logo) (Laminate with Overlay Logo) (Laminate with Engraved and Overlay Logo)

(Laminate with Overlay Logo)

RECYCLED PLASTIC LAMINATE

Green Black Tan White

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC

Green Black Tan White Yellow Dark GrayRed Blue

HARDWOOD

Ipe

Dark 
Brown

Dark 
Brown

Light 
Brown CaramelDark GrayLight Gray Navy

125© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - TEE A

REA



TEE MONUMENTS

TEE POSTS

M
O

N
U

M
EN

TS
PO

ST
S

GREAT LAKES

HIGHLANDS

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Dark Brown trim)

BIRKDALEAvailable in solid Forever-nu™ Recycled Plastic, solid Ipe Hardwood, or a combination of Plastic panels 
& Ipe Hardwood trim.

⊲ DECORATIVE TOP OPTION ⊲ MATERIAL OPTIONS

(Ipe Hardwood)(Plastic) (Ipe Hardwood)

DIMENSIONS 6"W x 6"D x 96"H
Includes logo, hole number, par, up to (5) yardages & hole layout map.

See page 142 for more information.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC

Green Black Tan Dark 
Brown

HARDWOOD

Ipe

126 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

TE
E 

A
RE

A



TEE CONSOLES
C

O
N

SO
LE

S

Tee Consoles are available in both Forever-nu™ Recycled Plastic, Ipe Hardwood and Garapa as well as other 
options including Cedar. Call for details.

Prestwick Golf Group can offer custom Tee Signs and logo applications to any console you order.  
Call for details.

Choose Metal Posts for a more streamlined, uniform look. Available in multiple profiles, mounting options, 
and powder coat color options.

⊲ OPTIONS

(Ipe Hardwood)(Plastic)

DIMENSIONS 6"W x 6"D x 96"H
Tee consoles include 10 gallon round waste enclosure. Hole, par & up to (5) yardages can also be engraved - call for details.

127© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - TEE A

REA



CAST METAL TEE SIGNS

MAKE YOUR MARK
Detailed and ornate, having your logo cast reflects the caliber of your 
facility. See page 144 for more information.

DIMENSIONS 12"W x 18"H up to 18"W x 24"H
Course name/logo, hole number, par.

DIMENSIONS 12"W x 18"H up to 18"W x 24"H
Course name/logo, hole number, par, yardages.

DIMENSIONS 14"W x 20"H up to 18"W x 24"H
Course name/logo, hole number, par, yardages, hole layout.

SI
G

N
AT

U
RE

C
LA

SS
IC

IM
PE

RI
A

L

IW-TM600

⊲ TEE SIGN LAYOUTS

SIGNATURE CLASSIC IMPERIAL

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

SIGNATURE
(Course Name/Logo, Hole 
Number, Par)

CLASSIC
(Course Name/Logo, Hole 
Number, Par, Yardages)

IMPERIAL
(Course Name/Logo, Hole 
Number, Par,Yardages, 
Hole Layout)

128 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

TE
E 

A
RE

A



⊲ SHAPE & SIZE⊲ COLORS

⊲ METAL FINIAL TOPS & CAPS

⊲ POST OPTIONS

⊲ TRIM STYLE

⊲ METAL DECORATIVE BASES

⊲ FINISHES

⊲ SIGN MOUNTS

Choose from one of our more popular shapes, or create your own.Choose from our most popular painted metal sign colors. More options available.

Mimic your existing signs’ trim or set the standard.Let us help find the right finish for your aesthetic and environment.

Extend your clubhouse’s architecture throughout the facility. Tastefully accentuate your signage.

Choose a mounting style based on your message, goals and aesthetic. Choose from square, smooth or fluted

BLACK GRAY GREEN BEIGE

BLUE WHITE BROWN RED

ALUMINUM NO TRIMROLLED GOLD INSET TRIMBRONZE EDGE TRIM

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10

129© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - TEE A

REA



LAMINATE TEE SIGNS

ADD YOUR LOGO
Tastefully incorporate your logo on signage with one of the many 
styles Prestwick has to offer. See page 144 for more information.

DIMENSIONS 12-18"W x 18-24"H
Course name/logo, hole number, par.

Solid Ipe frame holds an 18" × 24" sign (sold separately) posts measure 3"w × 4"d × 96"h. 
Custom sizes available at additional cost.

DIMENSIONS 12-18"W x 18-24"H
Course name/logo, hole number, par, yardages.

DIMENSIONS 24"W x 30"H
Course name/logo, hole number, par, yardages, hole layout.

SI
G

N
AT

U
RE

SI
G

N
 F

RA
M

E
C

LA
SS

IC
IM

PE
RI

A
L

IW-TM600

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

BIRKDALE
(Ipe Hardwood)

KEYSTONE
(Ipe Hardwood)

130 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

TE
E 

A
RE

A



⊲ SHAPE & SIZE⊲ COLORS

⊲ POST MOUNTS

⊲ TRIM STYLE

⊲ TEE SIGN LAYOUTS

⊲ POST

⊲ RESIN

⊲ DECORATIVE TOP

Choose from one of our more popular shapes, or create your own.

Choose from our most popular “sandwich” laminate colors.  

Solid colors also available.

Mimic your existing signs’ trim or set the standard.

Engraving and pouring is a great way to tell your course’s unique story, 
hole by hole. Ask for a sheet of our color options or have us match the 
resin to your logo. Many colors are available, including Metallic Silver and 
Metallic Gold. Resin is not offered on signs greater than 36” × 36”.

Posts are fiber reinforced with the “coex process” for a superior product. 
Available in Green, Black, Desert Tan & Brown.

Available in black for the 4” × 4”, 4” × 6” and 6” × 6” posts.  
Only available for 6” × 12” Tee Monuments.

All mounting posts are reinforced for structural integrity.  
All permanently mounted posts must be buried a minimum of 24” below the ground’s surface for maximum stability.

BROWN WITH WHITE (FDF)

5

BEVELED ANGLED FLAT

6 7

1 2 3 4

8

NO TRIM INSET TRIM EDGE TRIM

course name/logo, hole  
number, par

course name/logo, hole  
number, par, yardages

course name/logo, hole number, 
par,yardages, hole layout

SIGNATURE CLASSIC IMPERIAL

1 2 3 4

GREEN WITH WHITE (ADA)

BEIGE WITH GREEN (JAJ)

BLACK WITH WHITE (BDB)

WHITE WITH BLACK (DBD)

131© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - TEE A

REA



M
ED

IU
M

LA
RG

E

MEDIUM FAIRWAY SIGN
(Single Sided) / (Double Sided)

LARGE FAIRWAY SIGN
(Single Sided) / (Double Sided)

DIMENSIONS 12"W x 6"H
Available in single or double sided.

DIMENSIONS 15"W x 9"H
Available in single or double sided.

FAIRWAY SIGNS

SOLID HARDWOOD
If you prefer the warmth, character and durability of hardwood, look 
no further than Ipe. See page 143 for more information.

Brown with White (FDF)Green with White (ADA) Beige with Green (JAJ)Black with White (BDB) White with Black (DBD)

LAMINATE COLOR OPTIONS

Black with Silver Resin Black with Gold Resin

RESIN COLOR OPTIONS

CUSTOM MESSAGE CUSTOM MESSAGE

POST OPTIONS
Choose between 2x2 or 4x4 profiles.

SPIKES

POPULAR STANDARD MESSAGES Other custom messages also available.

101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 111

112 113 114 116 117 118 120 121 122 123

125 126 127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134

135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142 147 148

⊲ STANDARD MESSAGING

⊲ CONFIGURATIONS

⊲ COLOR OPTIONS

5 INCH 
300 Series Stainless Steel.

8 INCH
Galvanized Steel.

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and 
Cast Metal Logos available, 
call or see page 144 for more 
information.

132 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

Ex
 - 

SI
G

N
AG

E



LA
M

IN
AT

E
C

A
ST

 M
ET

A
L

MESSAGE ONLY

INTERCHANGEABLE MESSAGE

INTERCHANGEABLE MESSAGE

LOGO & MESSAGE

CLOCK

ENTRANCE SIGN

INFORMATIONAL COURSE SIGNS

⊲ CAST METAL COLORS & TRIM STYLE

⊲ SHAPES & SIZES

LAMINATE SIGN SHAPES
See page 131 for more information and trim styles.

CAST METAL SIGN SHAPES
See page 159 for more information.

See page 129 for more information.

1

5

2

6

3

7

4

8

⊲ MOUNTING OPTIONS

LAMINATE SIGN MOUNTING
See page 131 for more details.

CAST METAL SIGN MOUNTING & POSTS
See page 129 for more details.

1 2 3 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BLACK GRAY GREEN BEIGE BLUE WHITE BROWN RED

133© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

Ex
 - SIG

N
AG

E



SAND BOTTLE BOXES
SM

A
LL

 B
O

TT
LE

 B
O

X
BO

TT
LE

 S
TA

N
D

M
ED

IU
M

 B
O

TT
LE

 B
O

X

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(Tan panels with Green trim)

KEYSTONE
(Green panels with Dark Brown trim)

KEYSTONE
(Navy panels with White trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS 19"W x 19"D x 20"H
CAPACITY 9 Bottles

This unit utilizes a hinged top and opens to storage space that has been optimized for 4" divot bottles 
(sold separately). Fits up to 9 bottles.

[16 BOTTLES] 43"W x 15"D x 43"H
[24 BOTTLES] 39"W x 18"D x 44"H
[40 BOTTLES] 52"W x 24"D x 46"H
 Specially-crafted liner openings provide a perfect fit for 4" diameter divot bottles (sold separately).

DIMENSIONS 37"W x 19"D x 38"H
CAPACITY 34 Bottles
This unit utilizes a hinged top and opens to storage space that has been optimized for 4" divot bottles 
(sold separately). Fits up to 34 bottles.

134 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

G
RE

EN
S 

& 
G

RO
U

N
D

S



⊲ OPTIONS & ADD ONS

M
AT

ER
IA

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

⊲ BRANDING INSPIRATION

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and Cast Metal Logos available, call or see page 144 for more information.

DESIGNED TO YOUR NEEDS
Need a specific size opening? Let 
us know what you’re looking for, 
we’ll work with you to design a 
solution that meets your needs.

CONVENIENT STORAGE
Add a shelf option for convenient 
storage. *Only available with 
our Great Lakes collection.

MOUNT OPTIONS
Depending on the storage 
system you select, opt for either a 
portable or permanent mount.

CUSTOMIZED HEIGHT
Tailor your Divot Storage 
Container to your course needs 
by selecting from either our short 
or tall configurations.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC
Smooth Grain Hardwood

Wood Grain

IPE

Green Black Tan White IpeDark 
Brown

Light 
Brown

Caramel

Dark GrayLight Gray

Navy Birchwood Brazilian 
Walnut

Coastal 
Gray

Driftwood 
Gray Mahogany

See page 142 
for more.

BUNKER RAKES

ST
A

N
D

A
RD

THE CHIEF
20” RAKE HEAD (Black)

TOUR PRO™
20”, 25” RAKE HEAD (Black)

TOUR SMOOTH™ II
15”, 22” RAKE HEAD (Black)

HANDLE [IPE] 48”, 60”, 72”L (Ipe)

Includes single tapping screw for assembly. 

HANDLE [IPE] 48”, 60”, 72”L (Ipe)

Includes single self-tapping screw for assembly.

HANDLE [IPE] 48”, 60”, 72”L (Ipe)

Includes single self-tapping screw for assembly.

135© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - G

REEN
S & G

RO
U

N
D

S



BROKEN TEE BOXES

DIVOT MIX STORAGE
SM

A
LL

M
ED

IU
M

ADD YOUR LOGO
Overlay, Engraved, Plaque and 
Cast Metal Logos available, 
call or see page 144 for 
more information.

CUSTOMIZED SIZES
Choose either our short or tall 
configurations. They can hold 
anywhere from five to over 100 
gallons of divot mix. Let us know 
what you need and we’ll help select 
the size that’s right for you.

⊲ OPTIONS & ADD ONS

GREAT LAKES

GREAT LAKES

KEYSTONE
(White panels with Navy trim)

KEYSTONE
(Black panels with Caramel trim)

HIGHLANDS

HIGHLANDS

TRIBUTE

TRIBUTE

BIRKDALE

BIRKDALE

DIMENSIONS [SHORT] 19"W x 10"D x 13"H
DIMENSIONS [TALL] 19"W x 10"D x 28"H
VOLUME 5 Gallons
Tall configuration available. Includes special divot mix scoop and label decal.

DIMENSIONS [SHORT] 15"W x 16"D x 18"H
DIMENSIONS [TALL] 15"W x 15"D x 30"H
VOLUME 10 Gallons
Short configuration available. Includes special divot mix scoop and label decal.

BR
O

KE
N

 T
EE

 B
O

X

GREAT LAKES
(Green) / (Ipe)

DIMENSIONS 10"W x 8"D x 3"H
Designed with broken tee decal on front surface. Add your logo—call for more details.

RO
U

N
D

GREAT LAKES
(Dark Brown)

DIMENSIONS 15"Di x 12"H
VOLUME 3.5 Gallons

136 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

G
RE

EN
S 

& 
G

RO
U

N
D

S



GREENS HAZARD ACCESSORIES

ROPE & ROPE STAKES
Available in lengths of 12”, 18”, 
or 24” with a Flat, Bevel, or Bevel 
& Groove Style, with or without 
Speed Slot. 1/4” Rope available 
up to 1000-1200 ft, 1/2” rope up 
to 600 ft.

YARDAGE & DISTANCE MARKERS

BA
RB

ER
 P

O
LE

FO
RE

V
ER

-N
U

™

ONE-COLOR DISTANCE MARKER BARBER POLE DISTANCE MARKERTWO-COLOR DISTANCE MARKER ENGRAVED DISTANCE MARKER

DIMENSIONS
[2X2 PROFILE] 18"H, 24"H, 32"H
Comes standard with a spiked base.

DIMENSIONS 
[4X4 PROFILE] 48"H
Comes standard with a spiked base.

DIMENSIONS 
[4X4 PROFILE] 48"H
Comes standard with a spiked base. Engraving 
on one side only.

DIMENSIONS 33"H, 48"H
Comes standard with a cap and sleeve.

LA
M

IN
AT

E

TEE BOX YARDAGE MARKER FAIRWAY YARDAGE MARKER OCTAGON RANGE MARKER RECTANGLE RANGE MARKER OVAL RANGE MARKER

DIMENSIONS 6"Ø
Comes standard with a spiked base.

DIMENSIONS 10"Ø, 18"Ø
Comes standard with a spiked base.

Includes white 2" x 4" x 36" post with black 
decal numbers (approximately 16.75" high).

Numbers are engraved on Recycled Plastic 
Laminate and include a metal powder 
coated post for mounting.

Includes (2) 4" × 4" × 60" posts for mounting. 
Many color combinations are available.

PR
IS

M

BRONZE ALUMINUM

DIMENSIONS 9"W x 6"H
Distance options include 100, 150, 200 and 250 yards. Many color finishes are available.

FA
IR

W
AY

BRONZE ALUMINUM

[RECTANGLE] 8"W x 6"H
[OVAL] 6"W x 4"H
[CIRCLE] 6" Ø
Many color finishes, shapes and trim options are available. Set up fee may apply.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC

Green Black BlueWhite Yellow Red

BE
V

EL
ED

 E
D

G
E

IN
-G

RO
U

N
D

 P
LA

TE

O
PT

IO
N

S

BRONZE
PLASTIC

DIMENSIONS 8" Ø
Display a specific yardage and course logo on your fairway. 
Many color finishes are available. Set up fee may apply.

DIMENSIONS 8" Ø
Information may include hole number, par, yardage(s) and 
course logo. Many color options are available. Set up fee 
may apply.

INSET TRIM & FINISHES
Choose a variety of finishes and trim styles for your 
cast metal markers.

HAZARD & OB MARKERS
Available in lengths of 18”, 
24”, or 32” with a Flat, Bevel, 
or Bevel & Groove Style. 
Standard with spiked base. 
Environmental marker style 
also available.

CART BARRIERS
Available in 12”, 18”, 24” height, 
standard with spiked base. Top 
styles available in Bevel or Bevel 
& Groove. Scatter available in 
30” or 48” lengths.

137© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - G

REEN
S & G

RO
U

N
D

S



FLAGS

RE
G

U
LA

TI
O

N
PU

TT
IN

G
 G

RE
EN

C
U

ST
O

M
 F

LA
G

S

[SOLID] Single [CHECKERED] Single

[SOLID COLOR] Single, Set of 9

[CHECKERED] Single, Set of 9

DIMENSIONS 20"W x 14"H
Available with hemmed tube or grommets for attachment to flagstick.

DIMENSIONS 8"W x 6"H
Available with hemmed tube or grommets for attachment to flagstick.

CUSTOM FLAGS
All flags are available in tube, grommet or tubeless styles. Custom flags 
with logos are also available in fade resistant Sunbrella fabrics in both 
regulation and practice green sizes. Call for details.

138 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

IN
D

EX
 - 

G
RE

EN
S 

& 
G

RO
U

N
D

S



FLAGSTICKS
RE

G
U

LA
TI

O
N

PU
TT

IN
G

 G
RE

EN

DIMENSIONS 7.5’ L
Includes top stud, acorn nut and ferrule. Flag sold separately.

DIMENSIONS 34"L
Includes top stud, acorn nut and base. Flag sold separately. Comes with bronze base.

IPE REGULATION FLAGSTICKS

IPE PUTTING GREEN FLAGSTICKS

DIMENSIONS 34"L
Available in two or four drink holder option. Customize with hole numbers and/or logo. 
Comes with plastic base.

IPE PUTTING GREEN DRINK STAND

DIMENSIONS 7’ L / 8’ L
Includes top stud, acorn nut and ferrule. Flag sold separately. Striping available. Green, black, red and blue 
in stock, but custom colors are available.

FIBERGLASS CHAMPIONSHIP 
FLAGSTICKS
P-FST70 / P-FST80

FIBERGLASS REGULATION 
FLAGSTICKS
P-FS70 / P-FS80

GREENS ACCESSORIES

PUTTING GREEN CUPS
Choose from cups made of weather 
resistant powder coated aluminum or 
high impact ABS plastic.

PUTTING GREEN HEADS
Choose from Cast Bronze, Aluminum, 
or Laminate. Includes bronze base & 
black aluminum rod. Custom markers 
available, please call for details.

TOOLS
Call for details. Dew whip, cup pullers, steel 
plate templates, ball marker repair, green 
speedometer. You name it, we can get it. 

139© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593

IN
D

EX
 - G

REEN
S & G

RO
U

N
D

S



Distinctive Designs for Curating Your Style

OUR COLLECTIONS
KE

YS
TO

N
E

TR
IB

U
TE

KEYSTONE COLLECTION
A Traditional Look
A Prestwick best-seller, the Keystone Collection complements your 
space with an established feel. Classic panels and arched accents form a 
balanced but bold aesthetic.

TRIBUTE COLLECTION
A Timeless Classic
Featuring our timeless Heritage panel design and decorative oval, the 
Tribute Collection is perfect for tasteful logo applications. Make our 
homage to golf an extension of your brand with this distinctive design.

140 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



H
IG

H
LA

N
D

S

BIRKDALE COLLECTION
Historical Recognition
Echoing an aesthetic reminiscent of 15th century Scotland, our 
distinct Birkdale Collection is sure to make a statement on your 
property. Heritage panel designs combined with hammered grids 
and wrought iron rivets brings history to life.

HIGHLANDS COLLECTION
Arched Elegance
With subtle contours and arches, the Highlands Collection will 
grace the landscape without taking away from it. Classic panels and 
a variety of color combinations are sure to strike a chord with both 
professionals and general managers alike.

GREAT LAKES COLLECTION
Simple, Straightforward
Great Lakes, the collection that started it all, continues to outperform 
the competition to this day. Classic panels combined with a clean 
design makes it a staple for modern golf courses everywhere.

G
RE

AT
 L

A
KE

S
BI

RK
D

A
LE

141© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Best of the Best

OUR MATERIALS

THE DIFFERENCE IS IN THE DETAILS

We use only the best, 95% HDPE - the purest grade of recycled plastic available to the industry. Free of fillers and derivatives to ensure strength and longevity, the 
only additives you’ll find in our material are UV inhibitors to prevent fading and colorants to ensure your furniture stays vibrant for years.

ECO-FRIENDLY ALL WEATHER NO FADING NO TOUCH-UPS RECYCLED MATERIAL INVEST ONCE

LOW GRADE HDPE
Anything below a certain grade will not yield 
the best results, with visible pores on end cuts 
affecting both appearance and integrity.

95% PURE GRADE HDPE
Prestwick uses only the finest grade recycled plastic 
to ensure a 100% solid material when machining 
and crafting for a continuous smooth appearance.

Benefits of Forever-Nu™ Recycled Plastic

142 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



We give recycled plastic a good name.

FOREVER-NU™ RECYCLED PLASTIC

The warmth & character of real wood.

SOLID IPE HARDWOOD 
Ipe is an exotic hardwood with a fine texture, reddish brown color and lots of 
character. It’s also highly insect resistant and over twice as hard as Hickory. 
An aesthetic V-groove is formed at each adjoining board of our hardwood 
furnishings adding a look of depth as well as longevity in the elements.

IPE
Stained

IPE
Unstained

Forever-nu™ is our alternative to wood. This maintenance free recycled plastic is made from 95% pure HDPE. Unlike composites, there are no 
fillers, making it naturally resistant to rot, rust, decay and insects. UV inhibitors added to the material ensures that they maintain their color for 
years. Choose from 100 color combinations to match your facility’s aesthetic needs.

WOOD GRAIN PLASTIC

SMOOTH GRAIN PLASTIC

G
REEN

BIRCHWOOD BRAZILIAN WALNUT COASTAL GRAY DRIFTWOOD GRAY MAHOGANY

BLAC
K

TA
N

W
H

ITE

LIG
H

T BRO
W

N

D
A

RK BRO
W

N

C
A

RA
M

EL

D
A

RK G
RAY

N
AV

Y

LIG
H

T G
RAY

143© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Make Your Mark

LOGO APPLICATIONS
WEAR YOUR COURSE LOGO WITH PRIDE
We know your logo is more than just a name and a design. It represents your brand; what you stand for 
and what makes you unique. Capture the intangibles of your brand and extend them throughout your 
property with our logo applications options.

⊲ CAST METAL (BRONZE / ALUMINUM)

144 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com



⊲ LASER ENGRAVED (IPE) ⊲ LASER CUT METAL

⊲ OVERLAY

⊲ OVERLAY PLAQUE

⊲ ENGRAVED

145© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



A
Adirondack                     108, See Chairs
Adirondack Chairs, See Chairs
A-Frame Signs                           78–79
AppleCrates                                   74

B
Bag Racks                                  64–65
Bag Stands                                 72–73
Benches                             30, 104–105
Beverage Consoles                     , 96–97
Beverage Stations                         31, 42
Broken Tee Boxes                           136
Bunker Rakes                                 135

C
Cast Metal Tee Signs                  128–129
Chairs                                   106–109

Adirondack Chairs                   108–109
Bar Dining Chairs                         107
Bar Side Chairs                             107
Chaise Lounge                             109
Chat Chair                                   108
Dining Chairs                                 43
Gliders                                       108
Rockers                                     109
Stools   107

Club Washers                               , 24
Convenience Stations, See Refreshment Stations
Cooler Boxes                            , 86–89
Cushion Fabrics                             114

D
Deep Seating                                 113
Dining Tables, see Tables
Divot Mix Storage                       31, 136

E
Easel Signs                               78–79
End Tables, see Tables

F
Fairway Signs                                                132
FLAGD                                     26, 27
Flags                                           138
Flagsticks                                     139

G
Greens Accessories                     137, 139

I
Informational Course Signs               133

L
Laminate Tee Signs                    130–131
Lounge Chairs, see Deep Seating

M
Message Centers                               71
Metro Shelving                              121

P
Planter Boxes                             30, 70
Podiums                                  60–63
Portable Bars                       54, 102–103
Putting Green Cups                         139
Putting Green Drink Stand                139
Putting Green Flagsticks, see Flagsticks

R
Range Dividers                                 75
Recycling, see Waste & Recycling
Refreshment Stations                   98–101

S
Sand Bottle Boxes                      134–135
Scoreboards                     39–40, 68–69
Scorecard Boxes                          30, 77
Shroud, see Refreshment Stations
Side Tables, see Tables
Sling Fabrics                                 115
Spike Cleaners                       39, 66–67
Storage Boxes                                 70

T
Tables                                    110–112

Bar/Pub Tables                              111
Coffee Tables                               112
Dining Tables                        43, 42–43
End Tables                                   112
Side Tables                                  112

Teaching Mirror                              76
Tee Consoles                                 127
Tee Markers                            124–127
Tee Monuments                         32, 126
Tee Posts                                 30, 126
Tee Signs

Cast Metal Tee Signs                         32
Laminate Tee Signs                         32

Tee Towels, See Ball Washers

Towel Buggies                               121
Towel Caddies                                54
Towel Valets                    57, 59, 118–119

U
Umbrellas                                     116

W
Waste & Recycling

Round Bins                              30, 80
Square Bins (Front Load)              39, 82
Square Bins (Top Load)                     81

Water Cooler Enclosures

Round Water Cooler Enclosure           31
Water Cooler & Waste Stations   30, 88-91

Y
Yardage & Distance Markers               137

146 1 (855) 678-4593 | PGG2023.com

A
PP

En
D

Ix



I have been dealing with the Prestwick Golf Group for over a dozen years, while being the Director of Golf / Head 
Golf Professional at multiple “Top 100” clubs  Their product is not only industry leading, but a classy look for any 

type of facility looking to enhance their brand or consistency throughout the property 

Prestwick Golf is the unanimous selection by all departments at the Club 

Their sales team is a pleasure to deal with, and no matter if the order is big or small, their attention to detail 
and follow through is simply impressive  With all of the details handled by Prestwick, receiving shipments into 

Canada was seamless, making the experience that much more enjoyable 

I would strongly encourage and recommend Prestwick Golf Group to help outfit your “look” on property 

Alan Palmer, PGA
Head Golf Professional

St. George’s Golf and Country Club
Toronto, Ontario CANADA

147© 2023 The Prestwick Group Inc. All rights reserved. PGG2023.com | 1 (855) 678-4593



Manufacturing more than just 
furnishings, we help to craft the 
entire golf adventure.

GOLF 
FUELS OUR 

PASSION

Prestwick Golf Group

#FurnishingAnExperience

— A Prestwick Company —

LEARN MORE AT

PGG2023.com

LEARN MORE AT

prestwickgolfgroup.com/sisterbay

Golf Property Outdoor Furniture

CREATE UNFORGETTABLE 
OUTDOOR SPACES

With Sister Bay Furniture joining the Prestwick family 
in 2018, we’re equipped to help golf properties like 
yours transform underutilized spaces. Inviting spaces 
can keep players and guests on your property longer, 
allowing them to spend more money with you and 
increase the likelihood of future visits.


	01_PGG_2023 Master_Cover Front
	02_PGG_2023 Master_Intro
	03_PGG_2023 Master_Bag Drop
	04_PGG_2023 Master_Practice Area
	05_PGG_2023 Master_Tee Area
	06_PGG_2023 Master_Clubhouse
	07_PGG_2023 Master_Patio-Dining
	08_PGG_2023 Master_Pool & Fitness
	09_PGG_2023 Master_Clubhouse & Bag Drop Index
	10_PGG_2023 Master_Practice Area Index New
	11_PGG_2023 Master_Waste & Recycling Index
	12_PGG_2023 Master_Beverage Solutions Index
	13_PGG_2023 Master_Furniture Index
	14_PGG_2023 Master_Umbrellas & Roofs Index
	15_PGG_2023 Master_Towel Solutions Index
	16_PGG_2023 Master_Tee Area Index
	17_PGG_2023 Master_Signage Index
	18_PGG_2023 Master_Greens & Grounds Index
	19_PGG_2023 Master_Outro
	20_PGG_2023 Master_Appendix
	21_PGG_2023 Master_Cover Back

